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Girls 4-6 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

ANAIS FRASER, Peak Perform
Seed

CCYTL 2016: %

Name
Finals

1 6326

2 6346

3 6152

4 6017

5 6158

6 6162

7 6100

8 6330

9 6027

10 6042

11 6147

12 6169

13 6089

14 6114

15 6143

Girls 7-8

CCYTL 2016: %
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Girls 9-10 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

Name

8.81

Harris, Zareah
Luckey, Chyna
Hall, Cailee
Jones, Alyssa
Lindsey, Zoe
McLeod, JalLani
Ziglor, Logan
Horton, Bailey
Morrison, Avani
Jones, Maureen
Gallegos, Yolanda
Richards, Harlee
Taylor, Kaeya
Butler, Lailah
Freeman, Madelyn

3/5/2016

Age

O Ty U1 U1 U1 U1 O O U1T OY O

50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

AVANI NEWTON, Southeast St
Seed

7.77

Abrams, Nadia
Stephens, Massiah
Frye, Milan
Jones, Xiana
Washington, Maiya
Summerour, Andrea
Turner, Lyric
Spain, Khadeejah
Daigre, Zaniyah
Patterson, Iyana

3/5/2016

Age
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HY-TEK's Meet Manager 4/4/2016 07:37 PM

Campbell HS
Results

Team

Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Pebblebrook
Cliftondale
Pebblebrook
Pebblebrook
Full Throttl
Track Georgi
Cliftondale
Department o
Pebblebrook
Pebblebrook
Elite Speed
Panther Trac
Pebblebrook

Team

Smyrna Elite
Track Georgi
Pebblebrook
Woodstock Yo
Smyrna Elite
Pebblebrook
Smyrna Elite
Track Georgi
Pebblebrook
Pebblebrook

10.
12.

11.

11.
12.

10.

9.
10.

04

00
36

Finals

H# Points
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ZARIA GREEN, Marietta Tra
Seed

CCYTL 2016: %
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Name

7.54 3/5/2016

Age
Thomas, Marlia 9
Jones, Janai 10
Burton, Deasia 9
Ziglor, Zoe 9
Mccord, Itavia 9
Payton, Saniya 9
Summerour, Neveah 10
Smith, Kyndall 9
Thomas, Hailey 9
Harris, Nyel 10
Willis, Layla 10
Conoly, Sanai 10

Team

Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Full Throttl
Track Georgi
Smyrna Elite
Pebblebrook
Elite Speed
Track Georgi
Smyrna Elite
Track Georgi
Track Georgi

.82

.07

Finals

H# Points
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13 6167 Price, Renyhia 10 Pebblebrook 9.53 9.23 1
14 6240 Jackson, Brooklyn 9 Smyrna Elite 9.55 4
15 6161 Mayes, Haleigh 9 Pebblebrook 9.72 9.78 2
16 6251 Maynard, Sophia 9 Smyrna Elite 10.12 2
Girls 4-6 100 Meter Dash 4-6 Year old
CCYTL 2016: % 20.43 3/5/2016 ANAIS FRASER, Peak Perform
Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 6326 Harris, Zareah 6 Track Georgi 19.08 20.27% 4
2 6346 Luckey, Chyna 6 Track Georgi 20.40 21.26 4
3 6158 Lindsey, Zoe 6 Pebblebrook 21.66 21.55 4
4 6017 Jones, Alyssa 6 Cliftondale 23.12 2
5 6162 McLeod, JalLani 5 Pebblebrook 13.50 23.29 4
6 6330 Horton, Bailey 5 Track Georgi 25.50 23.35 3
7 6152 Hall, Cailee 5 Pebblebrook 25.49 23.57 3
8 6042 Jones, Maureen 6 Department o 24.29 1
9 6027 Morrison, Avani 5 Cliftondale 24 .41 1
10 6100 Ziglor, Logan 5 Full Throttl 25.12 1
11 6089 Taylor, Kaeya 4 Elite Speed 26.99 1
12 6169 Richards, Harlee 5 Pebblebrook 28.20 26.99 3
13 6147 Gallegos, Yolanda 6 Pebblebrook 22.06 27.31 4
14 6114 Butler, Lailah 6 Panther Trac 29.71 28.04 3
15 6143 Freeman, Madelyn 5 Pebblebrook 30.61 31.27 3
Girls 7-8 100 Meter Dash
CCYTL 2016: % 16.67 3/5/2016 KENNEDY SEARS, DATE Eagles
Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 6212 Abrams, Nadia 8 Smyrna Elite 16.89 16.62% 4
2 6244 James, Alaiya 8 Smyrna Elite 16.25 16.65% 4
3 6086 Stanton, Sanaa 8 Elite Speed 17.28 2
4 6342 Langford, Kynnedi 8 Track Georgi 16.63 17.42 4
5 6379 Stephens, Massiah 8 Track Georgi 17.48 17.43 4
6 6250 Lee, Kennedy 8 Smyrna Elite 17.01 17.50 4
7 6291 Booker, Miley 8 Track Georgi 17.74 17.59 4
8 6145 Frye, Milan 7 Pebblebrook 18.15 17.82 3
9 6269 Turner, Lyric 7 Smyrna Elite 18.76 3
10 6457 Pack, Johnnay 7 All Out 19.23 2
11 6187 Chestnut, Raya 8 Saca Youth T 19.34 3
12 6174 Summerour, Andrea 7 Pebblebrook 21.38 19.39 3
13 6431 Jones, Xiana 8 Woodstock Yo 19.75 1
14 6376 Spain, Khadeejah 8 Track Georgi 18.24 20.02 3
15 6272 Washington, Maiya 8 Smyrna Elite 20.89 2
16 6412 Bigda, Honor 7 Woodstock Yo 21.75 2
17 6142 Daigre, Zaniyah 7 Pebblebrook 17.90 21.96 3
Girls 9-10 100 Meter Dash
CCYTL 2016: % 15.47 3/5/2016 DOMINIQUE WILLIAMS, Phenom Track
Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 6263 Smith, Grace 10 Smyrna Elite 14.30 14.24% 5
2 6098 stargell, Kayleigh 10 Full Throttl 14.40 14.51% 5
3 6242 Jackson, Skye 9 Smyrna Elite 15.14 14.94% 5
4 6383 Thomas, Marlia 9 Track Georgi 15.15 15.06% 5
5 6338 Jones, Janai 10 Track Georgi 15.47% 3
6 6101 Ziglor, Zoe 9 Full Throttl 16.00 15.61 5
7 6011 Dozier, Nina 10 Cliftondale 15.66 1
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

6296
6349
6317
6447
6175
6234
6182
6303
6400
6267
6140
6208
6416
6167
6184
6240
6251
6161

Burton, Deasia
Mccord, Itavia
Gibbs, Shamariah
Smith, Piper
Summerour, Neveah
Harris, Nyel
Armour, Destiny
Conoly, Sanai
Willis, Layla
Tolbert, Kennedi
CumberlanderJohnso
Strozier, Aubrey
Brodmyer, Paige
Price, Renyhia
Campbell, Emani
Jackson, Brooklyn
Maynard, Sophia
Mayes, Haleigh

Girls 11-12 100 Meter Dash

Name

Track Georgi 15.80 15.85

Track Georgi 16.27
Track Georgi 17.55 16.42
Woodstock Yo 16.44
Pebblebrook 16.90 16.50
Smyrna Elite 16.82
Saca Youth T 17.14
Track Georgi 17.34
Track Georgi 17.34 17.63
Smyrna Elite 17.68
Pebblebrook 18.36 18.01
Saca Youth T 18.07
Woodstock Yo 18.12
Pebblebrook 18.26 18.13
Saca Youth T 18.67
Smyrna Elite 18.69
Smyrna Elite 20.28
Pebblebrook 18.77 20.46

TETEIA WHITE, Blue Speed T
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Gates, Brinae
Chambers, Skye
Wilcox, Amaya
Marshall, Trinity
Chestnut, Shawna
Purdy, Mia

Erskin, Kaylan
Lee, Jillian
Glover, Kennedy
Thomas, Rosalyn
Riley, Karrington
Pharr, Angelique
Jarrett, Joelle
Roberts, Malaya
Burdick, Lola
Harper, Makayla
Norris, Yakira
Washington, Anaiya
Myles-Hunt, Aaliya
Campbell, Aylana
Langford, Simone G
Gregory, Aniah

Girls 13-14 100 Meter Dash

Name

Team Seed Finals
Track Georgi 13.00 13.91%
Department o 16.51 13.95%
Smyrna Elite 14.05 14.00%
Department o 14.10%
Saca Youth T 14.35%
Mark Trail F 14.97%
Saca Youth T 15.02%
Smyrna Elite 15.09 15.06
Smyrna Elite 15.19
Elite Speed 14.40 15.19
Panther Trac 15.69 15.37
Saca Youth T 15.51
Cliftondale 15.67
Track Georgi 16.12
Woodstock Yo 16.44
Track Georgi 17.77 16.61
Panther Trac 15.30 17.07
Track Georgi 17.12
Track Georgi 19.16 19.70
Saca Youth T 20.09
Track Georgi 20.50
Woodstock Yo 20.73

ELIZABETH WEEMS, Pebblebrook

H# Points
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Johnson, Rionna Da
Morgan, Ashlee
Mitchell-Lee, Dhen
CumberlanderJdohnso
McFerrin, Cierra
Brown, Symone
Peagler, Amari
Williams, Haley
Crum, Genesis

Team Seed Finals
Track Georgi 13.58 13.67
Track Georgi 14.62 13.96
Smyrna Elite 14.09
Pebblebrook 13.89 14.13
Department o 15.02
Panther Trac 14.83 15.09
Panther Trac 15.65 15.61
Elite Speed 15.73
Pebblebrook 15.76 15.78
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6172

Rogers, Alisha

Girls 15-16 100 Meter Dash

15-16 CCYTL: % 12.99 3/29/2015
15-16 CCYTL: 12.99 3/29/2015

Name

14

Pebblebrook 15.94 15.87

AASIYAH BARR, Elite Speed
AASIYAH BARR, Elite Speed

2

6043
6378

Lay, Alexis
Spain, Zaynab

Girls 7-8 200 Meter Dash

Name

Team Seed Finals
Department o 12.50 14.65
Track Georgi 15.30 14.85

TRINITY BALFOUR, DATE Eagles
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James, Alaiya
Lee, Kennedy
Booker, Miley
Langford, Kynnedi
Chestnut, Raya
Pack, Johnnay
Roberts, London
Beasley, Kaleigh

Girls 9-10 200 Meter Dash

Name

Team Seed Finals
Smyrna Elite 32.95 34.89%
Smyrna Elite 35.05 35.75
Track Georgi 37.48 38.62
Track Georgi 37.61 38.96
Saca Youth T 40.01
All Out 40.51
Elite Speed 44.46
Elite Speed 41.00 44.94

ANAYA FRASER, Peak Perform
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Smith, Grace
Burney, Valerie
August, Makai
Jackson, Skye
Gibbs, Shamariah
Parker, Nadia
Smith, Kyndall
Willis, Shayla
Strozier, Aubrey
Tolbert, Kennedi

Girls 11-12 200 Meter Dash

Name

Team Seed Finals
Smyrna Elite 29.25 29.65%
Elite Speed 30.27%
Track Georgi 31.01 31.11%
Smyrna Elite 33.43
Track Georgi 35.34 34.71
Smyrna Elite 34.37 34.76
Elite Speed 37.00 34.96
Track Georgi 37.82 37.69
Saca Youth T 38.00
Smyrna Elite 38.72

ALLANA HARVEY, DATE Eagles
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Wilcox, Amaya
Birts, Quenteria
Gates, Brinae
Sessom, Kyndall
Smoak, Sydney
Hunter, Makayla
Chestnut, Shawna
Garrett, Tykira
Goins, Taylor
Madison-Houston, J
Lobdell, Rylie
Glover, Kennedy
Erskin, Kaylan
Mitchell, Mackenly
Davis, Zaria

Team Seed Finals
Smyrna Elite 29.00 28.60%
Track Georgi 30.25 29.27%
Track Georgi 28.59 29.36%
Elite Speed 29.30 29.54%
Smyrna Elite 30.75 29.97%
Elite Speed 30.00 29.99%
Saca Youth T 30.75
Elite Speed 30.80
Smyrna Elite 30.55 30.99
Track Georgi 30.79 31.14
Elite Speed 31.72
Smyrna Elite 32.09
Saca Youth T 32.27
Elite Speed 32.37

Elite Speed 32.46
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16 6205 Pharr, Angelique 11 Saca Youth T 32.53 2
17 6249 Lee, Jillian 12 Smyrna Elite 32.61 32.62 5
18 6129 Riley, Karrington 12 Panther Trac 33.43 33.34 4
19 6211 Woolfolk, Chloe' 12 Saca Youth T 34.30 2
20 6364 Roberts, Malaya 12 Track Georgi 34.74 3
21 6203 Muckle, Jaeda 11 Saca Youth T 36.97 3
22 6124 Norris, Yakira 12 Panther Trac 38.20 37.22 4
23 6325 Harper, Makayla 11 Track Georgi 37.39 38.21 4
24 6354 Myles-Hunt, Aaliya 11 Track Georgi 42.85 42.12 4
Girls 13-14 200 Meter Dash
CCYTL 2016: % 28.62 3/5/2016 ZYAN MATHIS, Peak Perform
Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 6119 Jones, Makayla 14 Panther Trac 27.55 27.85% 4
2 6334 Johnson, Rionna Da 13 Track Georgi 28.32 27.92% 4
3 6362 Rasool, Tiana 14 Track Georgi 27.86 28.63 4
4 6388 Walker, Makayla 13 Track Georgi 32.00 30.10 3
5 6253 Mitchell-Lee, Dhen 14 Smyrna Elite 30.11 1
6 6442 Riddick, Hannah 14 Woodstock Yo 30.28 1
7 6139 CumberlanderJohnso 14 Pebblebrook 29.22 30.30 4
8 6130 Scott, Hillary 14 Panther Trac 30.95 30.53 3
9 6122 Kish, Haley 14 Panther Trac 30.49 30.72 3
10 6113 Brown, Symone 13 Panther Trac 31.04 31.87 3
11 6128 Peagler, Amari 14 Panther Trac 32.10 32.40 3
12 6135 Colson, Morgan 13 Pebblebrook 33.35 32.72 2
13 6424 Graves, Hannah 14 Woodstock Yo 32.50 32.87 2
14 6172 Rogers, Alisha 14 Pebblebrook 36.12 34.07 2
15 6423 Graves, Haley 14 Woodstock Yo 35.03 1
Girls 15-16 200 Meter Dash
15-16 CCYTL: % 26.59 3/29/2015 AASIYAH BARR, Elite Speed
15-16 CCYTL: 26.59 3/29/2015 AASIYAH BARR, Elite Speed
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 6378 Spain, Zaynab 15 Track Georgi 31.31 30.74
Girls 7-8 400 Meter Dash
CCYTL 2016: % 1:26.50 3/5/2016 TYLER GRANT, DATE Eagles
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 6086 Stanton, Sanaa 8 Elite Speed 1:33.36
2 6412 Bigda, Honor 7 Woodstock Yo 1:40.93
3 6082 Roberts, London 7 Elite Speed 1:41.62
4 6054 Beasley, Kaleigh 8 Elite Speed 1:51.79
Girls 9-10 400 Meter Dash
CCYTL 2016: % 1:13.93 3/5/2016 ANAYA FRASER, Peak Perform
Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 6284 August, Makai 9 Track Georgi 1:16.29 1:12.10% 2
2 6255 Odister, Rachel 10 Smyrna Elite 1:15.09 1:13.46% 2
3 6001 Marshall, Dailyn 9 300 Track Cl1 1:09.00 1:14.91 2
4 6060 Burney, Valerie 10 Elite Speed 1:15.56 1
5 6337 Jones, Jaelyn 9 Track Georgi 1:15.35 1:15.60 2
6 6011 Dozier, Nina 10 Cliftondale 1:17.10 1
7 6401 Wwillis, Shayla 10 Track Georgi 1:27.04 1:24.10 2



8 6258 Parker, Nadia 9 Smyrna Elite 1:19.50 1:24.51 2
9 6192 Elahee, Savannah 10 Saca Youth T 1:38.28 1
10 6201 Mixon, Zora 9 Saca Youth T 1:39.38 1
Girls 11-12 400 Meter Dash
CCYTL 2016: % 1:10.44 3/5/2016 KYDEN NEAL, Southeast St
Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 6037 Chambers, Skye 12 Department o 1:05.00 1:05.33% 5
2 6072 Hunter, Makayla 11 Elite Speed 1:09.00 1:06.47% 5
3 6289 Birts, Quenteria 11 Track Georgi 1:12.03 1:07.55% 4
4 6079 Mitchell, Mackenly 11 Elite Speed 1:08.52% 4
5 6083 Sessom, Kyndall 11 Elite Speed 1:08.58% 1
6 6233 Goins, Taylor 12 Smyrna Elite 1:11.12 1
7 6262 Slocumb, Knyesha 12 Smyrna Elite 1:10.00 1:11.32 5
8 6044 Marshall, Trinity 12 Department o 1:11.68 2
9 6013 Jarrett, Joelle 12 Cliftondale 1:11.97 3
10 6078 Lobdell, Rylie 11 Elite Speed 1:13.51 2
11 6264 Smoak, Sydney 11 Smyrna Elite 1:13.98 4
12 6347 Madison-Houston, 11 Track Georgi 1:12.77 1:14.74 4
13 6340 Lampkins, Aryana 11 Track Georgi 1:12.00 1:15.55 5
14 6411 Bailey, Lily 11 Woodstock Yo 1:16.91 3
15 6065 Garrett, Tykira 11 Elite Speed 1:17.37 2
16 6092 Thomas, Rosalyn 11 Elite Speed 1:18.33 3
17 6417 Burdick, Lola 11 Woodstock Yo 1:19.89 3
18 6063 Davis, Zaria 12 Elite Speed 1:22.10 1
19 6196 Gibson, Mikayla 11 Saca Youth T 1:26.23 1
20 6451 Triola, Ansley 12 Woodstock Yo 1:27.02 2
21 6390 Washington, Anaiya 11 Track Georgi 1:35.28 1:28.27 4
22 6203 Muckle, Jaeda 11 Saca Youth T 1:37.08 3
Girls 13-14 400 Meter Dash
CCYTL 2016: % 59.10 3/5/2016 MAKYLAH JONES, Panther Trac
Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 6030 Onyeukwu, Amarachu 14 Cliftondale 1:00.52 2
2 6120 Jones, Makylah 14 Panther Trac 59.50 1:00.79 4
3 6119 Jones, Makayla 14 Panther Trac 1:02.12 1:01.59 4
4 6454 Wlson, Jada 14 Full Throttl 1:03.47 3
5 6445 Setlock, Glenda 13 Woodstock Yo 1:03.51 1
6 6362 Rasool, Tiana 14 Track Georgi 1:08.69 1:08.25 4
7 6388 Walker, Makayla 13 Track Georgi 1:14.21 1:09.86 3
8 6122 Kish, Haley 14 Panther Trac 1:13.67 1:11.41 3
9 6130 Scott, Hillary 14 Panther Trac 1:12.56 1:11.58 4
10 6273 Whatley, Trinity 14 Smyrna Elite 1:13.00 1:11.63 4
11 6046 McFerrin, Cierra 14 Department o 1:12.53 2
12 6424 Graves, Hannah 14 Woodstock Yo 1:14.00 1:14.87 3
13 6442 Riddick, Hannah 14 Woodstock Yo 1:15.97 2
14 6096 Williams, Haley 13 Elite Speed 1:16.76 1
15 6136 Crum, Genesis 13 Pebblebrook 1:30.36 1:24.17 3
16 6423 Graves, Haley 14 Woodstock Yo 1:24.76 2
17 6135 Colson, Morgan 13 Pebblebrook 1:30.36 1:24.92 3
Girls 15-16 400 Meter Dash
15-16 CCYTL: % 1:03.90 3/21/2015 NIA ATKINS, JackRabbit T
15-16 CCYTL: 1:03.90 3/21/2015 NIA ATKINS, JackRabbit T
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points



1 6043 Lay, Alexis 15 Department o 1:00.00 1:07.14
2 6378 Spain, Zaynab 15 Track Georgi 1:15.65 1:13.13
Girls 9-10 800 Meter Run
CCYTL 2016: % 2:49.90 3/5/2016 ADDISON TILLEY, Marietta Tra
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 6098 Stargell, Kayleigh 10 Full Throttl 2:51.00 2:51.93
2 6337 Jones, Jaelyn 9 Track Georgi 2:55.31 2:55.80
3 6110 Reynolds, Kennedy 9 Mark Trail F 3:07.00 2:56.92
4 6001 Marshall, Dailyn 9 300 Track Cl1 2:50.00 3:00.07
5 6255 Odister, Rachel 10 Smyrna Elite 3:05.00 3:03.63
6 6447 Smith, Piper 10 Woodstock Yo 3:17.27
7 6259 Payton, Saniya 9 Smyrna Elite 3:34.73
8 6192 Elahee, Savannah 10 Saca Youth T 3:44.59
9 6201 Mixon, Zora 9 Saca Youth T 4:00.97
Girls 11-12 800 Meter Run
CCYTL 2016: % 2:48.80 3/5/2016 SHAHANI FARMER, Peak Perform
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 6003 Arnett, Alexis 12 Cliftondale 2:42.48%
2 6262 Slocumb, Knyesha 12 Smyrna Elite 2:39.40 2:46.59%
3 6117 Harris, Abigail 12 Panther Trac 3:09.00 3:00.58
4 6007 Burbridge, Jada 12 Cliftondale 3:00.97
5 6123 Kish, Ilona 12 Panther Trac 3:03.26 3:09.32
6 6340 Lampkins, Aryana 11 Track Georgi 3:06.93 3:10.79
7 6425 Greene, Alexandra 11 Woodstock Yo 3:16.11
8 6196 Gibson, Mikayla 11 Saca Youth T 3:24.01
9 6426 Gregory, Aniah 12 Woodstock Yo 3:50.51
Girls 13-14 800 Meter Run
CCYTL 2016: % 2:37.72 3/5/2016 MAKYLAH JONES, Panther Trac
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 6030 Onyeukwu, Amarachu 14 Cliftondale 2:28.11%
2 6021 Lewis, Lauren 13 Cliftondale 2:30.79%
3 6120 Jones, Makylah 14 Panther Trac 2:30.74 2:35.86%
4 6445 Setlock, Glenda 13 Woodstock Yo 2:36.24%
5 6433 Kisz, Kylie 13 Woodstock Yo 2:36.95%
6 6454 Wlson, Jada 14 Full Throttl 2:37.28%
7 6035 Young, Joslyn 14 Cliftondale 2:39.70
8 6273 Whatley, Trinity 14 Smyrna Elite 2:47.00 2:54.94
Girls 9 1600 Meter Run
9 CCYTL 2016: % 6:09.74 3/14/2015 ADDISON TILLEY, Marietta Tra
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 6110 Reynolds, Kennedy 9 Mark Trail F 6:24.07
Girls 10 1600 Meter Run
10 CCYTL 201: % 6:06.43 3/26/2016 ADDISON TILLEY, Marietta Tra
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 6416 Brodmyer, Paige 10 Woodstock Yo 7:39.44



Girls 11-12 1600 Meter Run

CCYTL 2016: % 6:33.81 3/5/2016 GABRIELLE COMSUDES, Marietta Tra
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 6003 Arnett, Alexis 12 Cliftondale 6:06.22%
2 6117 Harris, Abigail 12 Panther Trac 7:00.00 6:23.21%
3 6425 Greene, Alexandra 11 Woodstock Yo 6:43.27
4 6127 Palms, Kaelyn 12 Panther Trac 7:25.91

Girls 13-14 1600 Meter Run

CCYTL 2016: % 5:57.43 3/5/2016 SIERRA WEHRENBERG, Marietta Tra
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 6021 Lewis, Lauren 13 Cliftondale 5:41.45%
2 6035 Young, Joslyn 14 Cliftondale 6:00.44
3 6433 Kisz, Kylie 13 Woodstock Yo 6:14.90
4 6420 Farrier, Julia 14 Woodstock Yo 6:42.95

Girls 11-12 3000 Meter Run

CCYTL 2016: % 14:38.48 3/5/2016 KAELYN PALMS, Panther Trac

Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 6123 Kish, Ilona 12 Panther Trac 14:54.00 13:45.34%
2 6127 Palms, Kaelyn 12 Panther Trac 14:02.00 15:08.80

Girls 7-8 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

CCYTL 2016: % 1:07.44 5/3/2014 SMYRNA TRACK CLUB, Smyrna Track
G Smith, K Stargell, R Odister, S Payton
CCYTL 2015: 1:07.44 5/3/2014 SMYRNA TRACK CLUB, Smyrna Track
G Smith, K Stargell, R Odister, S Payton
Team Seed Finals Points
1 Smyrna Elite TC 'A’ 1:07.34 1:09.28
1) 6244 James, Alaiya 8 2) 6250 Lee, Kennedy 8
3) 6269 Turner, Lyric 7 4) 6212 Abrams, Nadia 8
2 Track Georgia 'A' 1:06.76 1:09.97
1) 6376 Spain, Khadeejah 8 2) 6342 Langford, Kynnedi 8
3) 6379 Stephens, Massiah 8 4) 6291 Booker, Miley 8
3 Pebblebrook Jr Falcons Track 'A' 1:24.99 1:18.50
1) 6174 Summerour, Andrea 7 2) 6145 Frye, Milan 7
3) 6142 Daigre, Zaniyah 7 4) 6165 Patterson, Iyana 8

Girls 9-10 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

CCYTL 2016: % 1:02.16 3/6/2016 5TH DIMENSION TC, 5th Dimensio
C Brown, C Jefferson, K Copeland, K Blackmon
CCYTL 2015: 1:02.32 5/3/2014 SMYRNA TRACK CLUB, Smyrna Track
A Wilcox, K Cox, S Thomas, S Smoak
Team Seed Finals Points
1 Smyrna Elite TC 'A’ 59.32 1:00.62%
1) 6263 Smith, Grace 10 2) 6258 Parker, Nadia 9
3) 6255 Odister, Rachel 10 4) 6242 Jackson, Skye 9
2 Track Georgia 'A' 59.00 1:00.73%
1) 6296 Burton, Deasia 9 2) 6349 Mccord, Itavia 9
3) 6284 August, Makai 9 4) 6383 Thomas, Marlia 9

3 Track Georgia 'B' 1:01.00 1:05.53



1) 6337 Jones, Jaelyn 9
3) 6400 wWillis, Layla 10
4 Pebblebrook Jr Falcons Track
1) 6161 Mayes, Haleigh 9
3) 6175 Summerour, Neveah 10
5 Saca Youth Track 'A'
1) 6208 Strozier, Aubrey 9
3) 6184 Campbell, Emani 9
5) 6201 Mixon, Zora 9

IAI

Girls 11-12 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Janai 10
Shamariah 9
1:15.05 1:12.67
CumberlanderJohnson, Natal
Price, Renyhia 10

52.00 1:14.24
Armour, Destiny 10
Carter, Zariah 10
Elahee, Savannah 10

Jones,
Gibbs,

CCYTL 2016: % 54.86 3/6/2016
B Fung Chung,
CCYTL 2015: 56.91 5/3/2014

MARK TRAIL FLYING EAGLES, Mark Trail F
C Taylor, C Bowe,
SANDY SPRINGS STRIDERS,

S Tate
Sandy Spring

A Todd, D Marble, J Lampkin, H Sanneh

H# Points

Smyrna Elite TC 'A’

1) 6274 Wilcox, Amaya 12

3) 6264 Smoak, Sydney 11

5) 6232 Glover, Kennedy 12
Track Georgia 'A'

1) 6316 Gates, Brinae 12

3) 6289 Birts, Quenteria 11
Elite Speed Track Club 'A'

1) 6072 Hunter, Makayla 11

3) 6065 Garrett, Tykira 11
Saca Youth Track 'A'

1) 6205 Pharr, Angelique 11

3) 6203 Muckle, Jaeda 11

5) 6196 Gibson, Mikayla 11
Pebblebrook Jr Falcons Track
Woodstock Youth Track Club

1) 6426 Gregory, Aniah 12

3) 6411 Bailey, Lily 11
Track Georgia 'B'

1) 6390 Washington, Anaiya 11

3) 6402 Wyatt, Jani' 12

IAI
IAI

Girls 13-14 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

6347
6392

6092
6075

6211
6193
6188

Seed Finals
57.53 57.14
Lee, Jillian 12
Goins, Taylor 12
55.19 57.81
Madison-Houston, Jada 11
Wayne, Samiya 11
58.71

Thomas, Rosalyn 11

Johnson, Victoria 11
52.00 1:00.04
Woolfolk, Chloe' 12

Erskin, Kaylan 11
Chestnut, Shawna 11
1:00.59
1:08.29
Triola, Ansley 12
Burdick, Lola 11
57.92 1:08.54
Lampkins, Aryana 11
Harper, Makayla 11

N -

CCYTL 2016: % 50.76 3/29/2015
H Cooper,
CCYTL 2015: 50.76 3/29/2015

H Cooper,

STAR TRACK TC,
J Wilson, K Tolbert, T Brown
STAR TRACK TC,
J Wilson, K Tolbert, T Brown

Star Track T

Star Track T

Points

1 Track Georgia 'A'
1) 6352 Morgan, Ashlee 14
3) 6334 Johnson, Rionna Danai 13
2 Woodstock Youth Track Club 'A'
1) 6445 Setlock, Glenda 13
3) 6442 Riddick, Hannah 14
5) 6433 Kisz, Kylie 13

Girls 7-8 4x400 Meter Relay

6388
6362

6424
6420

Seed Finals
54.19 54.10
Walker, Makayla 13
Rasool, Tiana 14
57.22
Graves, Hannah 14
Farrier, Julia 14

JACKRABBIT TRACK, JackRabbit T

CCYTL 2016: % 5:57.04 3/28/2015

A Smith, K Smith, O Harris,

CCYTL 2015: 5:57.04 3/28/2015

S Cramer

JACKRABBIT TRACK, JackRabbit T



A Smith, K Smith, O Harris, S Cramer

Team Seed Finals Points
1 Smyrna Elite TC 'A' 5:57.30 5:55.18%
1) 6244 James, Alaiya 8 2) 6250 Lee, Kennedy 8
3) 6269 Turner, Lyric 7 4) 6212 Abrams, Nadia 8

Girls 9-10 4x400 Meter Relay

CCYTL 2016: % 5:09.01 3/28/2015 JACKRABBIT TRACK, JackRabbit T
E Jones, M Hines, S Henry, S Holmes

CCYTL 2015: 5:09.01 3/28/2015 JACKRABBIT TRACK, JackRabbit T
E Jones, M Hines, S Henry, S Holmes

Team Seed Finals Points
1 Track Georgia 'A' 5:12.85 5:54.22
1) 6296 Burton, Deasia 9 2) 6337 Jones, Jaelyn 9
3) 6284 August, Makai 9 4) 6383 Thomas, Marlia 9
2 Track Georgia 'B' 5:35.85 5:58.39
1) 6349 Mccord, Itavia 9 2) 6400 wWillis, Layla 10
3) 6317 Gibbs, Shamariah 9 4) 6401 willis, Shayla 10

Girls 11-12 4x400 Meter Relay

CCYTL 2016: % 4:38.92 3/28/2015 JACKRABBIT TRACK, JackRabbit T

A Duck, A Pray-Brown, H Rowe-Anderson, R Pouncey
CCYTL 2015: 4:38.92 3/28/2015 JACKRABBIT TRACK, JackRabbit T

A Duck, A Pray-Brown, H Rowe-Anderson, R Pouncey

Team Seed Finals Points

1 Track Georgia 'A' 4:42.44 4:52.17

1) 6316 Gates, Brinae 12 2) 6347 Madison-Houston, Jada 11

3) 6289 Birts, Quenteria 11 4) 6392 Wayne, Samiya 11
2 Elite Speed Track Club 'A' 5:00.89

1) 6079 Mitchell, Mackenly 11 2) 6072 Hunter, Makayla 11

3) 6092 Thomas, Rosalyn 11 4) 6065 Garrett, Tykira 11
3 Elite Speed Track Club 'B' 5:24.88

1) 6083 Sessom, Kyndall 11 2) 6078 Lobdell, Rylie 11

3) 6075 Johnson, Victoria 11 4) 6063 Davis, Zaria 12

Girls 7-8 Long Jump

CCYTL 2016: % 11-09.50 5/3/2014 GRACE SMITH, Smyrna Track
CCYTL 2015: 11-09.50 5/3/2014 GRACE SMITH, Smyrna Track

Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 6187 Chestnut, Raya 8 Saca Youth T 7-01.00

CCYTL 2016: % 14-07.50 3/28/2015  SYDNEY HARRIS, JackRabbit T
CCYTL 2015: 14-07.50 3/28/2015  SYDNEY HARRIS, JackRabbit T

X

Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 6263 Smith, Grace 10 Smyrna Elite 12-07.50
2 6192 Elahee, Savannah 10 Saca Youth T 9-06.00
3 6201 Mixon, Zora 9 Saca Youth T 9-05.00
4 6011 Dozier, Nina 10 Cliftondale 9-02.50
5 6382 Thomas, Hailey 9 Track Georgi 7-05.00

Girls 11-12 Long Jump



CCYTL 2016: % 14-02.25 5/3/2014 ALEXIA BOYD, DATE Eagles
CCYTL 2015: 14-02.25 5/3/2014 ALEXIA BOYD, DATE Eagles
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 6007 Burbridge, Jada 12 Cliftondale 14-03.00%
2 6188 Chestnut, Shawna 11 Saca Youth T 12-04.00
3 6013 Jarrett, Joelle 12 Cliftondale 12-00.00
4 6105 Gibson, Cassidy 11 Mark Trail F 10-11.75 11-08.00
5 6340 Lampkins, Aryana 11 Track Georgi 14-00.00 10-09.50
6 6079 Mitchell, Mackenly 11 Elite Speed 10-03.00
7 6193 Erskin, Kaylan 11 Saca Youth T 9-08.00
8 6425 Greene, Alexandra 11 Woodstock Yo 9-06.00
9 6211 Woolfolk, Chloe' 12 Saca Youth T 9-03.50
10 6451 Triola, Ansley 12 Woodstock Yo 7-06.00
Girls 13-14 Long Jump
CCYTL 2016: % 16-05 3/29/2013 BRYNNE SUMNER, WOYO
CCYTL 2015: 16-05 3/29/2013 BRYNNE SUMNER, WOYO
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 6030 Onyeukwu, Amarachu 14 Cliftondale 14-10.00
2 6445 Setlock, Glenda 13 Woodstock Yo 14-04.75
3 6362 Rasool, Tiana 14 Track Georgi 13-06.25
4 6420 Farrier, Julia 14 Woodstock Yo 11-04.25
5 6122 Kish, Haley 14 Panther Trac 9-01.00 11-00.50
6 6388 Walker, Makayla 13 Track Georgi 9-04.00
Girls 4-6 Triple Jump Standing LJ
CCYTL 2016: % 4-06 3/6/2016 SANIA HALL, Cobb Pal
CCYTL 2015: 4-02 5/3/2014 KAEYDN TOWNSEND, East Track
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 6326 Harris, Zareah 6 Track Georgi 4-06.00%
2 6346 Luckey, Chyna 6 Track Georgi 3-09.00
3 6114 Butler, Lailah 6 Panther Trac 3-06.00
4 6330 Horton, Bailey 5 Track Georgi 3-03.00
5 6089 Taylor, Kaeya 4 Elite Speed 3-00.00
Girls 7-8 Triple Jump Standing LJ
CCYTL 2016: % 48-05 5/3/2014 FALLON HART, East Track
CCYTL 2015: 48-05 5/3/2014 FALLON HART, East Track
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 6086 Stanton, Sanaa 8 Elite Speed 4-06.00
1 6269 Turner, Lyric 7 Smyrna Elite 4-06.00
3 6272 Washington, Maiya 8 Smyrna Elite 4-05.00
4 6082 Roberts, London 7 Elite Speed 3-10.00
Girls 9-10 Triple Jump Standing LJ
CCYTL 2016: % 7-05.50 3/7/2015 CYNIA HINES, Southeast St
CCYTL 2015: 7-05.50 3/7/2015 CYNIA HINES, Southeast St
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 6255 Odister, Rachel 10 Smyrna Elite 5-11.00
2 6338 Jones, Janai 10 Track Georgi 5-10.00
3 6259 Payton, Saniya 9 Smyrna Elite 5-09.00



4 6234 Harris, Nyel 10 Smyrna Elite 5-00.00
4 6303 Conoly, Sanai 10 Track Georgi 5-00.00
6 6240 Jackson, Brooklyn 9 Smyrna Elite 4-09.00
6 6085 Smith, Kyndall 9 Elite Speed 4-09.00
8 6182 Armour, Destiny 10 Saca Youth T 4-04.00
8 6267 Tolbert, Kennedi 9 Smyrna Elite 4-04.00
10 6208 Strozier, Aubrey 9 Saca Youth T 4-00.00

Girls 11-12 Triple Jump Standing LJ

CCYTL 2016: % 7-10 5/3/2014 ALEXIS WILLIAMS, Smyrna Track
CCYTL 2015: 7-10 5/3/2014 ALEXIS WILLIAMS, Smyrna Track
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points

1 6274 Wilcox, Amaya 12 Smyrna Elite 6-09.00
2 6264 Smoak, Sydney 11 Smyrna Elite 6-07.00
3 6233 Goins, Taylor 12 Smyrna Elite 6-02.00
4 6105 Gibson, Cassidy 11 Mark Trail F 5-11.00
5 6078 Lobdell, Rylie 11 Elite Speed 5-05.00
6 6092 Thomas, Rosalyn 11 Elite Speed 5-01.00

Girls 7-10 Shot Put

CCYTL 2016: % 16-07 3/5/2016 MORGAN GUINYARD, DATE Eagles
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 6195 Gibson, Amaya 10 Saca Youth T 11.50

CCYTL 2016: % 32-06 3/8/2015 BREONA HOLLEY, The Heat Tra
CCYTL 2015: 32-06 3/8/2015 BREONA HOLLEY, The Heat Tra
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 6183 Campbell, Aylana 11 Saca Youth T 15-10.25
2 6108 Purdy, Mia 12 Mark Trail F 15-01.75

Girls 7-8 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

CCYTL 2016: % 67-03 5/3/2014 OTTIUNA NORMAN, DATE Eagles
CCYTL 2015: 67-03 5/3/2014 OTTIUNA NORMAN, DATE Eagles
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 6431 Jones, Xiana 8 Woodstock Yo 34-09
2 6412 Bigda, Honor 7 Woodstock Yo 27-04
3 6054 Beasley, Kaleigh 8 Elite Speed 25-04

Girls 9-10 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

CCYTL 2016: % 90-05 3/21/2015  JAYLA BATTLE, E-1 Track Cl
CCYTL 2015: 90-05 3/21/2015  JAYLA BATTLE, E-1 Track Cl

Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 6060 Burney, Valerie 10 Elite Speed 74-09
2 6383 Thomas, Marlia 9 Track Georgi 70-09
3 6382 Thomas, Hailey 9 Track Georgi 63-09
4 6317 Gibbs, Shamariah 9 Track Georgi 49-00 60-03
5 6195 Gibson, Amaya 10 Saca Youth T 44-01
6 6251 Maynard, Sophia 9 Smyrna Elite 37-00

Girls 11-12 Hammer Throw SBall Throw



KAMYRN STARGELL, Smyrna Track
KAMYRN STARGELL, Smyrna Track

Seed

Finals

CCYTL 2016: % 111-03 5/3/2014
CCYTL 2015: 111-03 5/3/2014
Name Age Team
1 6316 Gates, Brinae 12 Track Georgi
2 6183 Campbell, Aylana 11 Saca Youth T
3 6343 Langford, Simone G 12 Track Georgi
4 6108 Purdy, Mia 12 Mark Trail F
5 6354 Myles-Hunt, Aaliya 11 Track Georgi

Girls 13-14 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

CCYTL 2016: % 156-02 3/21/2015 KADY AYERS,
CCYTL 2015: 156-02 3/21/2015 KADY AYERS,
Name Age Team

54-00

South Pauldi
South Pauldi
Seed

1 6139 CumberlanderJohnso

14 Pebblebrook

Boys 4-6 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

Hiram Hornet
Seed

CCYTL 2016: % 8.76 3/5/2016 DAVID HEAD,
Name Age Team
1 6041 Jacobs, Quinn 6 Department o
2 6087 Taylor, Corde' 6 Elite Speed
3 6103 Curtis-Punch, Zacc 6 Mark Trail F
4 6248 Leath, London 6 Smyrna Elite
5 6313 Ellinger, Taurean 5 Track Georgi
6 6304 Crawford, Zavier 6 Track Georgi
7 6350 Mcgrew, Trae 6 Track Georgi
8 6133 Burns, Jonathan 6 Pebblebrook
9 6032 Thompson, Nolan 6 Cliftondale
10 6028 Morrison, Doyle 6 Cliftondale
11 6016 Jennings, Myles 4 Cliftondale
11 6068 Henderson, Tyler 6 Elite Speed
13 6308 Crumbery, Liam 6 Track Georgi
14 6360 Patterson, Kaleb 6 Track Georgi
15 6283 Arnold, Amir 6 Track Georgi
16 6302 Clay, Da'Von 5 Track Georgi
17 6357 Oliver Jr, Nichola 5 Track Georgi
18 6311 Dotson, Jacob 6 Track Georgi
19 6281 Allen, Deuntrey 6 Track Georgi
20 6020 Lathion, Eli 6 Cliftondale
21 6331 Hrobrowski, Ishmae 6 Track Georgi

Boys 7-8 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

.76
.67
.06
.83

O OV WV VO

10.23

10.55
10.75
10.33
10.79

Phenom Track
Seed

CCYTL 2016: % 8.04 3/5/2016 NOLAN DEAN,
Name Age Team

1 6353 Murphy, Justin 8 Track Georgi
2 6394 White, Mehki 7 Track Georgi
3 6077 Lobdell, Kingston 8 Elite Speed

4 6393 Wells, Mateo 8 Track Georgi
5 6332 Jackson, Cameron 8 Track Georgi
6 6276 Wilkinson, Robert 7 Smyrna Elite
7 6254 Nesmith, Christoph 7 Smyrna Elite
8 6336 Jones, Daylen Isai 8 Track Georgi
9 6206 Smith II, Christia 8 Saca Youth T
10 6371 Sims, Roman 8 Track Georgi

R RS DR NP



11 6373 Smith, Zaiden 7 Track Georgi 9.20 9.25 1
12 6324 Harmon, Michai 7 Track Georgi 9.43 9.43 2
13 6268 Turner, Lincoln 7 Smyrna Elite 9.49 3
14 6150 Goodlow, Micah 8 Pebblebrook 9.62 3
15 6246 Joseph, Malik 7 Smyrna Elite 10.80 3
16 6219 Coleman, Christoph 8 Smyrna Elite 10.82 3
17 6419 Copeland, Logan 7 Woodstock Yo 12.91 3
18 6384 Thompson, Ethan 8 Track Georgi 12.27 14.07 2
Boys 9-10 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash
CCYTL 2016: % 7.39 3/5/2016 BRENT JOHNSON, Phenom Track
Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 6358 Page, Dorian Tre 10 Track Georgi 7.58 7.82 1
2 6341 Langford, Christia 10 Track Georgi 7.13 7.87 1
3 6301 Carter Jr, Marcus 9 Track Georgi 7.94 5
4 6236 Hill, Jaiquavius 10 Smyrna Elite 7.97 3
5 6328 Henderson, Hunter 9 Track Georgi 8.22 7.98 2
6 6322 Green, Tyriq Tyboo 9 Track Georgi 8.14 8.09 1
7 6137 Crum, Immanuel 10 Pebblebrook 8.52 8.11 2
8 6300 Carter, Zackery 9 Track Georgi 7.45 8.14 1
9 6210 Thompson, Dylan 10 Saca Youth T 8.21 3
10 6198 Kelsey, Aaron 9 Saca Youth T 8.27 4
11 6217 Cervantes, Emilio 9 Smyrna Elite 8.50 5
12 6230 Gilbert, Gabriel 9 Smyrna Elite 8.75 4
13 6239 Hunter, Kirk 10 Smyrna Elite 8.61 8.79 2
14 6436 Meekins, Malik 9 Woodstock Yo 8.92 3
15 6241 Jackson, Nicholas 10 Smyrna Elite 8.95 5
16 6356 Ogletree, Kamron 9 Track Georgi 9.23 9.22 2
17 6202 Muckle, Curtis 10 Saca Youth T 9.52 4
18 6194 Fish, Adrian 9 Saca Youth T 10.01 3
19 6144 Freeman, Matthew 9 Pebblebrook 9.73 11.61 3
Boys 4-6 100 Meter Dash 4-6 Year old
CCYTL 2016: % 19.43 3/5/2016 DAVID HEAD, Hiram Hornet
Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points

1 6041 Jacobs, Quinn 6 Department o 17.63% 1
2 6103 Curtis-Punch, Zacc 6 Mark Trail F 17.71% 1
3 6350 Mcgrew, Trae 6 Track Georgi 19.20 18.59% 5
4 6313 Ellinger, Taurean 5 Track Georgi 18.63 18.63% 5
5 6087 Taylor, Corde' 6 Elite Speed 18.78% 3
6 6281 Allen, Deuntrey 6 Track Georgi 19.80 19.06% 5
7 6248 Leath, London 6 Smyrna Elite 19.28% 3
8 6068 Henderson, Tyler 6 Elite Speed 19.33% 2
9 6028 Morrison, Doyle 6 Cliftondale 19.87 2
10 6308 Crumbery, Liam 6 Track Georgi 20.44 20.09 5
11 6360 Patterson, Kaleb 6 Track Georgi 20.32 20.48 5
12 6302 Clay, Da'Von 5 Track Georgi 24.24 20.84 4
13 6396 White Jr, Deante 5 Track Georgi 22.15 21.03 4
14 6283 Arnold, Amir 6 Track Georgi 21.75 22.08 4
15 6304 Crawford, Zavier 6 Track Georgi 22.68 24.38 4
16 6016 Jennings, Myles 4 Cliftondale 25.25 3
17 6020 Lathion, Eli 6 Cliftondale 26.39 2
18 6311 Dotson, Jacob 6 Track Georgi 21.20 27.60 4

Boys 7-8 100 Meter Dash

SANCHEZ JOHNSON, Phenom

CCYTL 2016: %

s 16.93

3/5/2016



Finals

H# Points

Name

1 6353
2 6305
3 6109
4 6336
5 6393
6 6394
7 6332
8 6373
9 6268
10 6276
11 6345
11 6150
13 6371
14 6173
15 6430
16 6246
17 6219
18 6171
19 6384
20 6419
Boys 9-10

Murphy, Justin
Crawford, Zion
Reynolds, Grant
Jones, Daylen Isai
Wells, Mateo
White, Mehki
Jackson, Cameron
Smith, Zaiden
Turner, Lincoln
Wilkinson, Robert
Littles, Jordan Ja
Goodlow, Micah
Sims, Roman
Stringer, Daniel
Johnson, Logan
Joseph, Malik
Coleman, Christoph
Rivera, Noah
Thompson, Ethan
Copeland, Logan

100 Meter Dash

Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Mark Trail F
Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Smyrna Elite
Smyrna Elite
Track Georgi
Pebblebrook
Track Georgi
Pebblebrook
Woodstock Yo
Smyrna Elite
Smyrna Elite
Pebblebrook
Track Georgi
Woodstock Yo

17.
18.
18.
18.

20.

55
47
62
80

24

15.27%
15.28%
16.08%
16.89%
17.01
17.48
18.06
18.08
18.22
18.32
18.38
18.38
18.50
18.87
19.97
21.60
21.62
22.19
23.28
26.54

SETH PARKER, Peak Perform
Seed

Team

Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Cliftondale
Track Georgi
Department o
Elite Speed
Track Georgi
Department o
Track Georgi
Smyrna Elite
Department o
Department o
Track Georgi
Saca Youth T
Pebblebrook
Smyrna Elite
Pebblebrook
Saca Youth T
Pebblebrook
Department o
Smyrna Elite
Smyrna Elite
Smyrna Elite
Track Georgi
Saca Youth T
Saca Youth T
Pebblebrook

14.
16.
15.
14.

14.
14.

16.

16.

16.

17.

22

36
00
49
50

35
78

34

97

41

80

.66

13.52%
13.55%
14.09%
14.43%
14.49%
14.59%
14.76
14.79
14.80
14.82
14.87
14.89
14.94
15.47
15.69
15.71
15.72
15.73
15.78
15.88
l6.17
16.72
16.81
16.88
17.21
18.09
18.24
19.68
23.68

CCYTL 2016: % 14.66 3/5/2016
Name Age

1 6377 Spain, Khyair 10
2 6290 Bolden, Khalil 10
3 6358 Page, Dorian Tre 10
4 6301 Carter Jr, Marcus 9
5 6008 Campbell, Jaxson 10
6 6322 Green, Tyriq Tyboo 9
7 6050 Robinson, Gerell 10
8 6093 Thomas, Tyler 10
9 6328 Henderson, Hunter 9
10 6052 Silva, Khari 10
11 6341 Langford, Christia 10
12 6236 Hill, Jaiquavius 10
13 6047 McWilliams, Kendri 10
14 6051 Sanguinetti, Ryan 10
15 6300 Carter, Zackery 9
16 6210 Thompson, Dylan 10
17 6141 Daigre, Jadyn 9
18 6217 Cervantes, Emilio 9
19 6137 Crum, Immanuel 10
20 6198 Kelsey, Aaron 9
21 6149 Gilmere, Carlos 10
22 6053 Watkins, Denzell 9
23 6239 Hunter, Kirk 10
24 6230 Gilbert, Gabriel 9
25 6241 Jackson, Nicholas 10
26 6356 Ogletree, Kamron 9
27 6202 Muckle, Curtis 10
28 6194 Fish, Adrian 9
29 6144 Freeman, Matthew 9

Boys 11-12 100 Meter Dash
CCYTL 2016: % 13.75 3/5/2016

JA'MARION HYDE, Peak Perform



Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 6280 Alexander, Hilton 11 Track Georgi 13.01 13.01% 7
2 6404 Anderson, Ayden 11 Drive Phase 13.17 13.33% 7
3 6029 Nichols, Caleb 12 Cliftondale 13.45% 3
4 6372 Singelton Jr, Eric 11 Track Georgi 14.23 13.77 6
5 6406 Moss, Brandon 12 Drive Phase 13.30 13.84 7
6 6363 Robbins Jr., Kenne 11 Track Georgi 13.45 13.96 7
7 6040 Hill, Ryan 12 Department o 14.02 2
8 6351 Middlebrook, Jekai 11 Track Georgi 14.11 14.03 7
9 6181 Woods, Jeffery 12 Pebblebrook 14.64 14.23 6
10 6015 Jennings, Markel 12 Cliftondale 14.28 4
11 6049 Patterson, Sean 11 Department o 14.36 1
12 6048 Moss, Brandon 12 Department o 13.80 14.37 7
13 6223 DeLoatch, Davon 12 Smyrna Elite 14.21 14.43 6
14 6090 Taylor, Xzaviah 12 Elite Speed 14.61 3
15 6010 Clagette, Jordan 11 Cliftondale 14.72 2
16 6369 Sappington, D'Andr 12 Track Georgi 15.07 14.75 5
17 6335 Johnson Jr., Kenne 11 Track Georgi 14.70 14.88 6
18 6163 Mosley, Dahmonei 12 Pebblebrook 14.52 14.91 6
19 6314 Fleming, Zachary 12 Track Georgi 14.80 15.00 5
20 6112 Brown, David 11 Panther Trac 14.91 15.15 5
21 6204 Northern, Justice 12 Saca Youth T 15.19 2
22 6004 Arnett, Solomon 11 Cliftondale 15.36 1
23 6380 Stewart, JaCorey 11 Track Georgi 14.93 15.37 5
24 6177 Swann, Tyler 12 Pebblebrook 15.72 15.38 5
25 6409 Almond, Niyonn 12 Woodstock Yo 15.44 2
26 6107 Punch, Marcus 12 Mark Trail F 15.73 4
27 6036 Cash, Tyler 11 Department o 15.85 3
28 6437 Meekins, Rickie 12 Woodstock Yo 16.50 1
29 6216 Burt, Arrington 12 Smyrna Elite 17.12 3
30 6279 Adegoke, Ethan 11 Track Georgi 16.98 17.24 4
31 6180 White, Christian 11 Pebblebrook 33.14 2
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Dash
CCYTL 2016: % 12.59 3/5/2016 JAQUAVIOUS JONES, Pebblebrook
Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 6266 Thomas, Nathaniel 13 Smyrna Elite 12.05 12.30% 3
2 6213 Abrams, Noah 13 Smyrna Elite 12.90 12.61 3
3 6235 Harris, Paul 13 Smyrna Elite 12.52 12.63 3
4 6323 Hamilton, Keymarea 14 Track Georgi 11.97 12.74 3
5 6410 Atsma, Harvey 14 Woodstock Yo 13.32 1
6 6014 Jennings, Mario 14 Cliftondale 13.50 2
7 6398 Williams, Aaron 13 Track Georgi 13.86 2
8 6218 Chiles, Austin 13 Smyrna Elite 13.92 1
9 6045 McFerrin, Chris 13 Department o 14.24 2
10 6231 Gilbert, Seth 14 Smyrna Elite 13.88 14.27 3
11 6038 Hearst, Gannon 13 Department o 14.33 1
12 6386 Tribble, Marquesio 14 Track Georgi 15.02 1
13 6222 DeLoatch, Davin 13 Smyrna Elite 16.02 2
14 6434 Longshore, Rod 13 Woodstock Yo 18.02 3
Boys 15-16 100 Meter Dash
15-16 CCYTL: % 11.56 3/8/2015 LEE SIMS, Track Georgi
15-16 CCYTL: 11.56 3/8/2015 LEE SIMS, Track Georgi
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 6151 Grier, Jibri 16 Pebblebrook 12.30 12.54



2 6154 Jones, Demarcus 16 Pebblebrook 13.23
Boys 7-8 200 Meter Dash
CCYTL 2016: % 37.04 3/5/2016 ZACHARY GRAVES, Full Tilt Tr
Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 6091 Thomas, Rhari 8 Elite Speed 32.39% 1
2 6305 Crawford, Zion 8 Track Georgi 32.17 32.44% 3
3 6109 Reynolds, Grant 7 Mark Trail F 33.00 32.68% 3
4 6397 Wiggins, Quantaviu 8 Track Georgi 31.94 33.21% 3
5 6080 Reid, Stevonte 8 Elite Speed 33.48% 1
6 6345 Littles, Jordan Ja 7 Track Georgi 37.06 36.13% 2
7 6333 Jackson, Devon 8 Track Georgi 34.10 36.38% 3
8 6374 Smith Jr, Davon 8 Track Georgi 40.12 37.22 2
9 6254 Nesmith, Christoph 7 Smyrna Elite 38.25 1
10 6339 Kareem, Jakori 8 Track Georgi 33.00 38.74 3
11 6173 Stringer, Daniel 8 Pebblebrook 40.51 39.55 2
Boys 9-10 200 Meter Dash
CCYTL 2016: % 31.85 3/5/2016 JUSTIN FLOWERS, DATE Eagles
Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 6290 Bolden, Khalil 10 Track Georgi 28.11 28.41% 5
2 6275 Wilkinson, Jeremia 10 Smyrna Elite 28.78 29.16% 5
3 6377 Spain, Khyair 10 Track Georgi 29.36 30.76% 5
4 6381 Sykes, Marcal 10 Track Georgi 30.66 31.13% 4
5 6298 Carr, Jagwan 9 Track Georgi 30.10 31.25% 5
6 6319 Gleaton Jr, Mauric 10 Track Georgi 31.51 31.44% 4
7 6315 Frett, Talen 9 Track Georgi 29.45 32.12 5
8 6365 Rogan, Zayd 9 Track Georgi 31.15 33.50 4
9 6295 Burns, Aidan Ace 9 Track Georgi 32.97 33.56 4
10 6306 Cromartie Jr, Anto 9 Track Georgi 34.44 33.93 3
11 6033 Wyckoff, Chandler 10 Cliftondale 34.50 1
12 6097 Williams Jr., Farr 10 Elite Speed 34.59 1
13 6141 Daigre, Jadyn 9 Pebblebrook 36.98 35.85 3
14 6149 Gilmere, Carlos 10 Pebblebrook 37.12 35.90 3
15 6058 Blakely, Langston 10 Elite Speed 37.76 2
16 6055 Bell, Cameron 9 Elite Speed 37.40 38.67 3
17 6440 Reichel, Reed 9 Woodstock Yo 46.51 2
18 6019 Lathion, Allonte' 9 Cliftondale 52.19 2
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Dash
CCYTL 2016: % 29.34 3/5/2016 JA'MARION HYDE, Peak Perform
Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 6280 Alexander, Hilton 11 Track Georgi 26.91 27.11% 7
2 6385 Tophia, Nagari 12 Track Georgi 27.70 27.13% 7
3 6372 Singelton Jr, Eric 11 Track Georgi 28.30 28.19% 7
4 6456 Jackson, Alec 12 Eagles Landi 28.89 28.46% 7
5 6351 Middlebrook, Jekai 11 Track Georgi 29.46 29.42 6
6 6288 Bing Jr., Jamal 11 Track Georgi 29.03 29.48 6
7 6062 Cineas, John 11 Elite Speed 29.53 3
8 6066 Hall, Brandyn 12 Elite Speed 29.72 2
9 6181 Woods, Jeffery 12 Pebblebrook 30.14 29.77 6
10 6225 Dobson, Schemar 12 Smyrna Elite 30.64 30.06 5
11 6088 Taylor, Isaiah 12 Elite Speed 30.33 1
12 6163 Mosley, Dahmonei 12 Pebblebrook 30.46 30.46 5
13 6369 Sappington, D'Andr 12 Track Georgi 30.20 30.66 4



14 6363 Robbins Jr., Kenne 11 Track Georgi 29.49 30.71 6
15 6204 Northern, Justice 12 Saca Youth T 31.27 3
16 6215 Boyle, Tanner 12 Smyrna Elite 31.73 2
17 6335 Johnson Jr., Kenne 11 Track Georgi 32.04 31.90 5
18 6112 Brown, David 11 Panther Trac 31.12 32.09 5
19 6314 Fleming, Zachary 12 Track Georgi 30.77 32.27 5
20 6018 Jones, Dorian 12 Cliftondale 32.49 2
21 6134 Byrd, Christopher 12 Pebblebrook 32.18 32.51 4
22 6380 Stewart, JaCorey 11 Track Georgi 32.89 32.73 4
23 6034 wWyckoff, Christoph 11 Cliftondale 32.98 2
24 6223 DeLoatch, Davon 12 Smyrna Elite 29.38 33.01 6
25 6067 Henderson, Collin 11 Elite Speed 33.82 2
26 6409 Almond, Niyonn 12 Woodstock Yo 33.96 1
27 6279 Adegoke, Ethan 11 Track Georgi 36.38 38.38 4
28 6216 Burt, Arrington 12 Smyrna Elite 38.70 1
29 6450 Suter, Myles 11 Woodstock Yo 40.02 1
Boys 13-14 200 Meter Dash
CCYTL 2016: % 26.08 3/5/2016 MESSIAH JONES, Peak Perform
Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 6266 Thomas, Nathaniel 13 Smyrna Elite 24.20 24.91% 7
2 6455 Jackson, Evan 14 Eagles Landi 25.89 25.14% 7
3 6323 Hamilton, Keymarea 14 Track Georgi 24.26 25.20% 7
4 6073 Hussey, Nigel 14 Elite Speed 26.00 25.78% 7
5 6009 Clagette, Brandon 14 Cliftondale 25.86% 2
6 6213 Abrams, Noah 13 Smyrna Elite 26.50 25.90% 7
7 6099 Ziglor, James 14 Full Throttl 27.00 25.99% 6
8 6235 Harris, Paul 13 Smyrna Elite 26.15 26.32 7
9 6368 Sandiford, Shawn 14 Track Georgi 26.55 26.76 6
10 6061 Campbell Jr., Schm 14 Elite Speed 26.80 1
11 6410 Atsma, Harvey 14 Woodstock Yo 26.91 2
12 6318 Gibson, Mekhi 13 Track Georgi 27.48 27.10 6
13 6320 Godhigh, Reese 14 Track Georgi 26.83 27.26 6
14 6418 Carabello, Cameron 14 Woodstock Yo 27.55 2
15 6064 Fountain, Rashun 13 Elite Speed 28.00 27.70 4
16 6265 Swain, Mark-Anthon 13 Smyrna Elite 28.20 27.91 5
17 6200 Mixon, Malik 13 Saca Youth T 28.14 3
18 6247 Lash, Leithen 13 Smyrna Elite 28.75 1
19 6429 Jewah, Philip 14 Woodstock Yo 28.82 3
20 6398 Williams, Aaron 13 Track Georgi 27.37 29.12 6
21 6146 Gallegos, Trason 13 Pebblebrook 32.00 29.71 4
22 6391 Watson III, John W 13 Track Georgi 29.62 29.88 5
23 6218 Chiles, Austin 13 Smyrna Elite 30.23 3
24 6245 James, Jackson 14 Smyrna Elite 32.00 30.61 5
25 6271 Walters, Mitchell 13 Smyrna Elite 30.86 4
26 6449 Sumner, Will 13 Woodstock Yo 30.88 2
27 6428 Hill, DeVon 14 Woodstock Yo 31.54 4
28 6386 Tribble, Marquesio 14 Track Georgi 31.72 1
29 6278 Williams, Matthew 13 Smyrna Elite 31.00 31.85 5
30 6214 Bolton, Myles 13 Smyrna Elite 33.22 3
31 6224 Derricotte, Logan 13 Smyrna Elite 32.00 34.50 4
32 6222 DeLoatch, Davin 13 Smyrna Elite 35.89 1
33 6407 Abraham, Jack 14 Woodstock Yo 36.30 4
Boys 15-16 200 Meter Dash
15-16 CCYTL: % 22.51 3/8/2015 CHRISTIAN HOLMES, Track Georgi
15-16 CCYTL: 22.51 3/8/2015 CHRISTIAN HOLMES, Track Georgi
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points



1 6151 Grier, Jibri 16 Pebblebrook 25.82 26.34
2 6154 Jones, Demarcus 16 Pebblebrook 27.01
3 6157 Lewis-Batiste, Kha 15 Pebblebrook 32.24 32.98
Boys 7-8 400 Meter Dash
CCYTL 2016: % 1:24.22 3/5/2016 SAMUEL COMSUDES, Marietta Tra
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 6312 Ellinger, JoReal 8 Track Georgi 1:13.00 1:13.57%
2 6091 Thomas, Rhari 8 Elite Speed 1:15.00 1:14.74%
3 6282 Anderson, Dewane 8 Track Georgi 1:20.77 1:20.86%
4 6374 Smith Jr, Davon 8 Track Georgi 1:25.32 1:22.85%
5 6339 Kareem, Jakori 8 Track Georgi 1:20.05 1:22.96%
6 6077 Lobdell, Kingston 8 Elite Speed 1:27.40
7 6080 Reid, Stevonte 8 Elite Speed 1:27.88
8 6333 Jackson, Devon 8 Track Georgi 1:25.40 1:29.71
9 6287 Barneman Jr., Carl 7 Track Georgi 1:23.79 1:30.88
10 6367 Samuel, Josiah 8 Track Georgi 1:24.31 1:31.81
11 6324 Harmon, Michai 7 Track Georgi 1:25.04 1:39.56
12 6430 Johnson, Logan 8 Woodstock Yo 1:43.34
13 6186 Carter, Zion 8 Saca Youth T 1:43.36
Boys 9-10 400 Meter Dash
CCYTL 2016: % 1:11.56 3/5/2016 TYSHAWN MOORE, UC Eagles Tr
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 6275 Wilkinson, Jeremia 10 Smyrna Elite 1:07.25 1:08.36%
2 6298 Carr, Jagwan 9 Track Georgi 1:11.11 1:09.82%
3 6319 Gleaton Jr, Mauric 10 Track Georgi 1:10.97 1:11.93
4 6315 Frett, Talen 9 Track Georgi 1:15.92 1:12.58
5 6050 Robinson, Gerell 10 Department o 1:16.66
6 6047 McWilliams, Kendri 10 Department o 1:16.96
7 6381 Sykes, Marcal 10 Track Georgi 1:21.18 1:17.22
8 6033 Wyckoff, Chandler 10 Cliftondale 1:17.44
9 6052 Silva, Khari 10 Department o 1:18.00 1:17.47
10 6348 Martin, Lemacio 10 Track Georgi 1:18.95 1:17.66
11 6097 Williams Jr., Farr 10 Elite Speed 1:18.31
12 6365 Rogan, Zayd 9 Track Georgi 1:19.84
13 6093 Thomas, Tyler 10 Elite Speed 1:21.92
14 6295 Burns, Aidan Ace 9 Track Georgi 1:25.74 1:22.40
15 6051 Sanguinetti, Ryan 10 Department o 1:22.97
16 6053 Watkins, Denzell 9 Department o 1:23.98
17 6238 Hugues, Riley 10 Smyrna Elite 1:25.46
18 6306 Cromartie Jr, Anto 9 Track Georgi 1:29.88 1:27.47
19 6023 Linsey, Jaycob 10 Cliftondale 1:30.93
20 6436 Meekins, Malik 9 Woodstock Yo 1:32.18
21 6440 Reichel, Reed 9 Woodstock Yo 1:36.13
22 6058 Blakely, Langston 10 Elite Speed 1:36.76
23 6055 Bell, Cameron 9 Elite Speed 1:50.65
Boys 11-12 400 Meter Dash
CCYTL 2016: % 1:09.27 3/5/2016 MICHAEL CRUISE, DATE Eagles
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 6385 Tophia, Nagari 12 Track Georgi 1:03.70 1:01.91%
2 6293 Brown, Trevor 12 Track Georgi 59.01 1:01.96%
3 6456 Jackson, Alec 12 Eagles Landi 1:00.00 1:04.59%



4 6405 Goss, Christopher 12 Drive Phase 1:08.00 1:04.69% 7
5 6062 Cineas, John 11 Elite Speed 1:05.07% 1
6 6090 Taylor, Xzaviah 12 Elite Speed 1:06.05% 2
7 6006 Brown, Bryson 12 Cliftondale 1:06.07% 2
8 6029 Nichols, Caleb 12 Cliftondale 1:06.61% 3
9 6227 Edwards, Daniel 12 Smyrna Elite 1:07.00 1:07.01% 9
10 6221 Davis, Amari 12 Smyrna Elite 1:07.00 1:07.68% 9
11 6040 Hill, Ryan 12 Department o 1:07.85% 3
12 6066 Hall, Brandyn 12 Elite Speed 1:08.30% 3
13 6403 Anderson, Austin 11 Drive Phase 1:06.03 1:08.53% 9
14 6361 Pride Jr., Antonio 11 Track Georgi 1:08.67 1:08.55% 7
15 6164 Otey, Travon 11 Pebblebrook 1:09.66 1:08.61% 7
16 6395 White, Sincere 11 Track Georgi 1:14.69 1:08.99% 6
17 6015 Jennings, Markel 12 Cliftondale 1:09.34 4
18 6088 Taylor, Isaiah 12 Elite Speed 1:09.37 4
19 6225 Dobson, Schemar 12 Smyrna Elite 1:15.00 1:09.61 6
20 6190 Elahee, Christian 11 Saca Youth T 1:10.04 3
21 6156 Knox, Joshua 12 Pebblebrook 1:12.71 1:10.99 6
22 6329 Henry, Xavien 11 Track Georgi 1:11.50 1:11.63 7
23 6010 Clagette, Jordan 11 Cliftondale 1:12.36 3
24 6286 Banks IV, James 11 Track Georgi 1:12.64 1
25 6288 Bing Jr., Jamal 11 Track Georgi 1:07.52 1:13.03 8
26 6018 Jones, Dorian 12 Cliftondale 1:14.04 5
27 6215 Boyle, Tanner 12 Smyrna Elite 1:12.00 1:14.41 6
28 6034 Wyckoff, Christoph 11 Cliftondale 1:14.76 4
29 6134 Byrd, Christopher 12 Pebblebrook 1:15.73 1:14.92 5
30 6048 Moss, Brandon 12 Department o 1:10.00 1:15.40 8
31 6207 Steward, Damarion 11 Saca Youth T 1:16.10 4
32 6220 Dansby, Chase 12 Smyrna Elite 1:14.00 1:17.87 6
33 6004 Arnett, Solomon 11 Cliftondale 1:18.64 2
34 6414 Bramblett, McKye 12 Woodstock Yo 1:22.18 7
35 6067 Henderson, Collin 11 Elite Speed 1:22.37 1
36 6408 Abraham, Max 12 Woodstock Yo 1:24.57 1
37 6437 Meekins, Rickie 12 Woodstock Yo 1:25.59 2
38 6453 Watson, Dillon 12 Woodstock Yo 1:29.89 2
39 6443 Riddle, Jonathan 12 Woodstock Yo 1:30.75 1
40 6036 Cash, Tyler 11 Department o 1:31.26 3
41 6422 Garrett, Jacob 12 Woodstock Yo 1:37.25 2
42 6450 Suter, Myles 11 Woodstock Yo 1:38.07 1
Boys 13-14 400 Meter Dash
CCYTL 2016: % 59.76 3/5/2016 JOSHUA CUTLIP, Panther Trac
Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 6455 Jackson, Evan 14 Eagles Landi 55.00 55.32% 6
2 6009 Clagette, Brandon 14 Cliftondale 56.97% 1
3 6012 Hammonds, Dorsey 14 Cliftondale 58.57% 3
4 6228 Evans, Egarnoise 14 Smyrna Elite 59.85 59.24% 6
5 6115 Cutlip, Joshua 14 Panther Trac 59.12 59.29% 6
6 6099 Ziglor, James 14 Full Throttl 1:00.00 1:00.01 6
7 6073 Hussey, Nigel 14 Elite Speed 1:00.85 3
8 6368 Sandiford, Shawn 14 Track Georgi 1:01.31 1:01.62 6
9 6256 Odister, Rankin 13 Smyrna Elite 1:02.00 1:01.71 6
10 6061 Campbell Jr., Schm 14 Elite Speed 1:02.23 4
11 6265 Swain, Mark-Anthon 13 Smyrna Elite 1:02.50 1:02.61 5
12 6146 Gallegos, Trason 13 Pebblebrook 1:03.26 1:02.69 5
13 6320 Godhigh, Reese 14 Track Georgi 1:06.21 1:04.58 5
14 6435 Mason, Owen 13 Woodstock Yo 1:04.60 3
15 6191 Elahee, Donavan 13 Saca Youth T 1:04.62 2
16 6449 Sumner, Will 13 Woodstock Yo 1:05.74 1
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SAMUEL COMSUDES,

Team

Marietta Tra

Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Track Georgi

Seed Finals
2:51.00 2:58.57%
3:07.56%

3:28.15

DONOVAN RODGERS,

Team

Southeast St

Smyrna Elite
Track Georgi
Track Georgi

RICHARD TALLEY, DATE Eagles

Team

17 6247 Lash, Leithen 13
18 6429 Jewah, Philip 14
19 6391 Watson III, John W 13
20 6064 Fountain, Rashun 13
21 6014 Jennings, Mario 14
22 6271 Walters, Mitchell 13
23 6045 McFerrin, Chris 13
24 6038 Hearst, Gannon 13
25 6245 James, Jackson 14
26 6278 Williams, Matthew 13
27 6214 Bolton, Myles 13
28 6439 Radu, Rodrigo 13
29 6224 Derricotte, Logan 13
30 6407 Abraham, Jack 14
Boys 7-8 800 Meter Run
CCYTL 2016: % 3:10.13 3/5/2016
Name Age
1 6312 Ellinger, JoReal 8
2 6282 Anderson, Dewane 8
3 6367 Samuel, Josiah 8
Boys 9-10 800 Meter Run
CCYTL 2016: % 2:48.59 3/5/2016
Name Age
1 6238 Hugues, Riley 10
2 6348 Martin, Lemacio 10
3 6366 Samuel, Ajani 9
Boys 11-12 800 Meter Run
CCYTL 2016: % 3:00.30 3/5/2016
Name Age
1 6293 Brown, Trevor 12
2 6221 Davis, Amari 12
3 6227 Edwards, Daniel 12
4 6190 Elahee, Christian 11
5 6006 Brown, Bryson 12
6 6164 Otey, Travon 11
7 6361 Pride Jr., Antonio 11
8 6307 Cross, Donovan 11
9 6209 Thompson, Demarco 12
10 6395 White, Sincere 11
11 6286 Banks IV, James 11
12 6220 Dansby, Chase 12
13 6131 Silva, Andrew 12
14 6156 Knox, Joshua 12
15 6408 Abraham, Max 12
16 6446 Smith, Garrett 11
17 6443 Riddle, Jonathan 12
Boys 13-14 800 Meter Run

Track Georgi
Smyrna Elite
Smyrna Elite
Saca Youth T
Cliftondale
Pebblebrook
Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Saca Youth T
Track Georgi
Track Georgi
Smyrna Elite
Panther Trac
Pebblebrook
Woodstock Yo
Woodstock Yo
Woodstock Yo

CCYTL 2016: %
Name

s 2:20.61

3/5/2016
Age

JUSTIN SWANN, Pebblebrook

Team

Seed Finals
3:04.70

2:59.05 3:10.96
3:26.29 3:29.99
Seed Finals
2:36.24 2:32.72%
2:35.00 2:39.48%
2:37.00 2:40.74%
2:43.67%

2:45.22%

2:47.01%

2:39.68 2:51.21%
2:30.00 2:53.07%
2:56.13%

2:53.69 3:02.47
3:03.71

2:40.00 3:03.75
3:01.40 3:03.78
2:35.00 3:07.91
3:08.32

3:12.69

3:14.59

Seed Finals



1 6176 Swann, Justin 14 Pebblebrook 2:15.29 2:19.36%
2 6115 Cutlip, Joshua 14 Panther Trac 2:27.97 2:21.28
3 6256 Odister, Rankin 13 Smyrna Elite 2:26.00 2:22.10
4 6012 Hammonds, Dorsey 14 Cliftondale 2:23.33
5 6005 Battle, Taylor 13 Cliftondale 2:24.61
6 6228 Evans, Egarnoise 14 Smyrna Elite 2:24.00 2:25.59
7 6435 Mason, Owen 13 Woodstock Yo 2:45.00 2:27.17
8 6415 Brodmyer, Devon 14 Woodstock Yo 2:40.54
Boys 15-16 800 Meter Run
15-16 CCYTL: % 2:16.54 5/3/2014 ALLANSAMUEL PROVIDENCE, DATE Eagles
15-16 CCYTL: 2:16.54 5/3/2014 ALLANSAMUEL PROVIDENCE, DATE Eagles
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 6413 Bigda, Trevor 15 Woodstock Yo 2:40.76
Boys 9-10 1600 Meter Run
CCYTL 2016: % 6:06.21 3/5/2016 DONOVAN RODGERS, Southeast St
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 6366 Samuel, Ajani 9 Track Georgi 7:59.00 5:34.68%
Boys 11-12 1600 Meter Run
CCYTL 2016: % 6:42.59 3/5/2016 WILLIAM BARNES, Marietta Tra
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 6209 Thompson, Demarco 12 Saca Youth T 6:20.89%
2 6131 Silva, Andrew 12 Panther Trac 6:24.76 6:33.67%
3 6446 Smith, Garrett 11 Woodstock Yo 6:54.59
Boys 13-14 1600 Meter Run
CCYTL 2016: % 5:30.54 3/5/2016 JUSTIN SWANN, Pebblebrook
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 6176 Swann, Justin 14 Pebblebrook 5:15.27 5:17.90%
2 6005 Battle, Taylor 13 Cliftondale 5:28.54%
3 6415 Brodmyer, Devon 14 Woodstock Yo 5:40.51
4 6448 Steele, Mason 14 Woodstock Yo 5:41.80
5 6191 Elahee, Donavan 13 Saca Youth T 6:25.96
6 6441 Richardson, Willia 13 Woodstock Yo 6:28.66
7 6434 Longshore, Rod 13 Woodstock Yo 7:22.90
Boys 11-12 3000 Meter Run
CCYTL 2016: % 14:11.32 3/5/2016 KRIS HOLLINGSWORTH, Panther Trac
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 6443 Riddle, Jonathan 12 Woodstock Yo 13:26.75%
2 6453 Watson, Dillon 12 Woodstock Yo 13:30.47%
Boys 13-14 3000 Meter Run
CCYTL 2016: % 11:40.28 3/5/2016 YAQYM LOWERY, Full Tilt Tr
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 6448 Steele, Mason 14 Woodstock Yo 11:45.17

2 6439 Radu, Rodrigo 13 Woodstock Yo 12:19.51



3 6428 Hill, DeVon 14 Woodstock Yo 12:20.37

Boys 11-12 80 Meter Hurdles

CCYTL 2016: % 14.29 3/21/2015 TAUHEED FERGUSON, JackRabbit T
CCYTL 2015: 14.29 3/21/2015 TAUHEED FERGUSON, JackRabbit T
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 6209 Thompson, Demarco 12 Saca Youth T 16.39
2 6359 Parker, Joshua 11 Track Georgi 18.84 18.79
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Hurdles
CCYTL 2016: % 15.36 3/21/2015 EBONY JACKSON, The Heat Tra
CCYTL 2015: 15.36 3/21/2015 EBONY JACKSON, The Heat Tra
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 6200 Mixon, Malik 13 Saca Youth T 17.01
2 6318 Gibson, Mekhi 13 Track Georgi 19.95
Boys 4-6 4x75 Meter Relay 4x75M Relay
CCYTL 2016: % 39.27 3/29/2013 PEAK PERFORMANCE SOUTH, Peak Perform
A Byrd, E Menhorn, J Vaughan, N Rayford
CCYTL 2015: 39.27 3/29/2013 PEAK PERFORMANCE SOUTH, Peak Perform
A Byrd, E Menhorn, J Vaughan, N Rayford
Team Seed Finals Points
1 Track Georgia 'A' 44.25 57.30
1) 6281 Allen, Deuntrey 6 2) 6313 Ellinger, Taurean 5
3) 6350 Mcgrew, Trae 6 4) 6304 Crawford, Zavier 6
2 Track Georgia 'B' 45.55 1:01.38
1) 6302 Clay, Da'vVon 5 2) 6396 White Jr, Deante 5
3) 6311 Dotson, Jacob 6 4) 6308 Crumbery, Liam 6
3 Cliftondale 'A' 1:07.07
1) 6028 Morrison, Doyle 6 2) 6020 Lathion, Eli 6
3) 6016 Jennings, Myles 4 4) 6032 Thompson, Nolan 6
Boys 7-8 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100
CCYTL 2016: % 1:02.16 5/3/2014 TITANS SOUTH, Titans South
C Heard, J Boyce, K Bolden, Z Hill
CCYTL 2015: 1:02.16 5/3/2014 TITANS SOUTH, Titans South
C Heard, J Boyce, K Bolden, Z Hill
Team Seed Finals Points
1 Track Georgia 'A' 1:00.01 1:03.44
1) 6339 Kareem, Jakori 8 2) 6353 Murphy, Justin 8
3) 6397 Wiggins, Quantavius Fatboy 4) 6305 Crawford, Zion 8
2 Track Georgia 'B' 1:07.11 1:08.69
1) 6333 Jackson, Devon 8 2) 6312 Ellinger, JoReal 8
3) 6393 Wells, Mateo 8 4) 6324 Harmon, Michai 7
3 Track Georgia 'C' 1:11.15 1:10.80
1) 6374 Smith Jr, Davon 8 2) 6336 Jones, Daylen Isaiah 8
3) 6394 White, Mehki 7 4) 6371 Sims, Roman 8
5) 6373 Smith, Zaiden 7 6)
4 Pebblebrook Jr Falcons Track 'A' 1:16.91 1:21.51
1) 6173 Stringer, Daniel 8 2) 6150 Goodlow, Micah 8
3) 6166 Perry, Joshua 8 4) 6171 Rivera, Noah 8

Boys 9-10 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100



CCYTL 2016: % 57.23 3/29/2015 SMYRNA ELITE, Smyrna Elite
E Singleton, J Wilkinson, J Walker, K Nix
CCYTL 2015: 57.23 3/29/2015 SMYRNA ELITE, Smyrna Elite
E Singleton, J Wilkinson, J Walker, K Nix
Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 Track Georgia 'A' 55.29 56.44% 1
1) 6358 Page, Dorian Tre 10 2) 6292 Boyce, Jacob Isreal 10
3) 6290 Bolden, Khalil 10 4) 6377 Spain, Khyair 10
2 Track Georgia 'B' 57.35 58.40 1
1) 6341 Langford, Christian 10 2) 6298 Carr, Jagwan 9
3) 6319 Gleaton Jr, Maurice Lae 10 4) 6322 Green, Tyriq Tyboogie 9
3 Smyrna Elite TC 'A' 1:04.77 1:03.97 1
1) 6217 Cervantes, Emilio 9 2) 6230 Gilbert, Gabriel 9
3) 6236 Hill, Jaiquavius 10 4) 6239 Hunter, Kirk 10
4 Pebblebrook Jr Falcons Track 'A' 1:08.16 1:06.13 2
1) 6149 Gilmere, Carlos 10 2) 6159 Ly, Cheikh 10
3) 6170 Rivera, Elijah 10 4) 6168 Reed, Khilan 9
5) 6137 Crum, Immanuel 10 6) 6141 Daigre, Jadyn 9
5 Cliftondale 'A' 1:07.87 2
1) 6019 Lathion, Allonte' 9 2) 6033 Wyckoff, Chandler 10
3) 6025 Mance, Christopher 10 4) 6008 Campbell, Jaxson 10
5) 6023 Linsey, Jaycob 10 6)
6 Saca Youth Track 'A' 1:00.15 1:08.42 1
1) 6198 Kelsey, Aaron 9 2) 6194 Fish, Adrian 9
3) 6202 Muckle, Curtis 10 4) 6210 Thompson, Dylan 10
Boys 11-12 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100
CCYTL 2016: % 53.34 3/29/2015 STAR TRACK TC, Star Track T
B Brown, B Hall, T Franklin, T Mapson
CCYTL 2015: 53.34 3/29/2015 STAR TRACK TC, Star Track T
B Brown, B Hall, T Franklin, T Mapson
Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 Track Georgia 'A' 50.00 52.36% 1
1) 6372 Singelton Jr, Eric 11 2) 6280 Alexander, Hilton Duece 11
3) 6385 Tophia, Nagari 12 4) 6293 Brown, Trevor 12
2 Elite Speed Track Club 'A' 54.42 2
1) 6066 Hall, Brandyn 12 2) 6088 Taylor, Isaiah 12
3) 6062 Cineas, John 11 4) 6090 Taylor, Xzaviah 12
5) 6067 Henderson, Collin 11 6) 6095 Walker, Osiris 11
3 Cliftondale 'A' 55.62 2
1) 6029 Nichols, Caleb 12 2) 6034 Wyckoff, Christopher 11
3) 6018 Jones, Dorian 12 4) 6010 Clagette, Jordan 11
5) 6015 Jennings, Markel 12 6) 6004 Arnett, Solomon 11
Track Georgia 'B' 52.00 56.02 1
1) 6294 Buchannon, DeAndre 12 2) 6351 Middlebrook, Jekail 11
3) 6335 Johnson Jr., Kenneth 11 4) 6363 Robbins Jr., Kenneth 11
Smyrna Elite TC 'A’ 56.65 56.94 1
1) 6221 Davis, Amari 12 2) 6227 Edwards, Daniel 12
3) 6223 DeLoatch, Davon 12 4) 6270 Walker, Justin 11
5) 6225 Dobson, Schemar 12 6) 6229 Fite, Tristan 11
Pebblebrook Jr Falcons Track 'A' 1:00.53 57.59 2
1) 6163 Mosley, Dahmonei 12 2) 6181 Woods, Jeffery 12
3) 6156 Knox, Joshua 12 4) 6164 Otey, Travon 11
5) 6134 Byrd, Christopher 12 6) 6177 Swann, Tyler 12
Track Georgia 'C' 55.00 57.98 2
1) 6285 Banks, Ali 12 2) 6361 Pride Jr., Antonio 11
3) 6344 Lewis, Ralpheal 11 4) 6329 Henry, Xavien 11



5) 6314 Fleming, Zachary 12 6)

8 Saca Youth Track 'A' 1:00.08 59.12 1
1) 6190 Elahee, Christian 11 2) 6207 Steward, Damarion 11
3) 6209 Thompson, Demarco 12 4) 6204 Northern, Justice 12
5) 6189 Dancy II, Rhamon 11 6)

9 Woodstock Youth Track Club 'A' 1:11.55 2
1) 6446 Smith, Garrett 11 2) 6422 Garrett, Jacob 12
3) 6414 Bramblett, McKye 12 4) 6450 Suter, Myles 11

Boys 13-14 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

CCYTL 2016: % 49.04 5/3/2014 PEBBLEBROOK JR FALCONS TRACK, Pebblebrook
B Preston, D Jones, N Jones, T Smith
CCYTL 2015: 49.04 5/3/2014 PEBBLEBROOK JR FALCONS TRACK, Pebblebrook
B Preston, D Jones, N Jones, T Smith
Team Seed Finals Points
1 Smyrna Elite TC 'A' 49.39 49.22
1) 6228 Evans, Egarnoise 14 2) 6266 Thomas, Nathaniel 13
3) 6213 Abrams, Noah 13 4) 6235 Harris, Paul 13
2 Track Georgia 'A’ 51.30 50.66
1) 6323 Hamilton, Keymarea 14 2) 6318 Gibson, Mekhi 13
3) 6320 Godhigh, Reese 14 4) 6368 Sandiford, Shawn 14
3 Woodstock Youth Track Club 'B' 52.78
1) 6418 Carabello, Cameron 14 2) 6410 Atsma, Harvey 14
3) 6439 Radu, Rodrigo 13 4) 6449 Sumner, Will 13
4 Smyrna Elite TC 'B' 53.26 52.80
1) 6218 Chiles, Austin 13 2) 6247 Lash, Leithen 13
3) 6265 Swain, Mark-Anthony 13 4) 6231 Gilbert, Seth 14
5) 6278 Williams, Matthew 13 6)
5 Woodstock Youth Track Club 'A’ 1:03.22
1) 6428 Hill, DeVon 14 2) 6407 Abraham, Jack 14
3) 6435 Mason, Owen 13 4) 6429 Jewah, Philip 14

Boys 7-8 4x400 Meter Relay

CCYTL 2016: % 5:55.09 3/8/2015 MARK TRAIL FLYING EAGLES, Mark Trail F
A Hunter, B Belisle, C Masslieno, C Stringer
CCYTL 2015: 5:55.09 3/8/2015 MARK TRAIL FLYING EAGLES, Mark Trail F
A Hunter, B Belisle, C Masslieno, C Stringer
Team Seed Finals Points
1 Track Georgia 'A' 5:20.00 5:39.37%
1) 6282 Anderson, Dewane 8 2) 6339 Kareem, Jakori 8
3) 6312 Ellinger, JoReal 8 4) 6367 Samuel, Josiah 8
5) 6305 Crawford, Zion 8 6)
2 Track Georgia 'B' 5:36.00 5:56.33
1) 6287 Barneman Jr., Carlos 7 2) 6374 Smith Jr, Davon 8
3) 6333 Jackson, Devon 8 4) 6393 Wells, Mateo 8
3 Track Georgia 'C' 5:52.00 6:11.36
1) 6309 Cypher, Christian 7 2) 6375 Smoak III, Keith 7
3) 6324 Harmon, Michai 7 4) 6371 Sims, Roman 8

Boys 9-10 4x400 Meter Relay

CCYTL 2016: % 4:53.17 3/28/2015 JACKRABBIT TRACK, JackRabbit T
C Hackney, E Pearson, J Patterson, M Carter
CCYTL 2015: 4:53.17 3/28/2015 JACKRABBIT TRACK, JackRabbit T
C Hackney, E Pearson, J Patterson, M Carter

Team Seed Finals Points

X



1

2

Track Georgia 'A'
1) 6292 Boyce, Jacob Isreal
3) 6290 Bolden, Khalil 10
5) 6381 Sykes, Marcal 10
Track Georgia 'B'
1) 6341 Langford, Christian

3) 6322 Green, Tyriq Tyboogie 9

Boys 11-12 4x400 Meter Relay

5 JACKRABBIT TRACK, JackRabbit T

CCYTL 2016: % 4:27.15 3/28/201
G Ervin,
CCYTL 2015: 4:27.15 3/28/201

10 2) 6298
4) 6377
6) 6319
10 2) 6315
4) 6300

I Bond, M Carter,

4:50.00
Carr, Jagwan 9
Spain, Khyair 10
Gleaton Jr, Maurice Lae 10
4:58.00 5:37.34
Frett, Talen 9
Carter, Zackery 9

5:19.28

T Ferguson

5 JACKRABBIT TRACK, JackRabbit T

G Ervin, I Bond, M Carter, T Ferguson
Team Seed Finals Points
1 Track Georgia 'A' 4:35.25 4:16.50%
1) 6361 Pride Jr., Antonio 11 2) 6280 Alexander, Hilton Duece 11
3) 6385 Tophia, Nagari 12 4) 6293 Brown, Trevor 12
2 Drive Phase 'A' 4:27.00 4:21.94%
1) 6403 Anderson, Austin 11 2) 6404 Anderson, Ayden 11
3) 6405 Goss, Christopher 12 4) 6406 Moss, Brandon 12
3 Elite Speed Track Club 'A' 4:41.53
1) 6066 Hall, Brandyn 12 2) 6088 Taylor, Isaiah 12
3) 6062 Cineas, John 11 4) 6090 Taylor, Xzaviah 12
5) 6067 Henderson, Collin 11 6) 6095 Walker, Osiris 11
4 Smyrna Elite TC 'A' 4:53.55
1) 6221 Davis, Amari 12 2) 6227 Edwards, Daniel 12
3) 6270 Walker, Justin 11 4) 6225 Dobson, Schemar 12
5) 6215 Boyle, Tanner 12 6)
5 Track Georgia 'B' 4:40.25 4:55.09
1) 6307 Cross, Donovan 11 2) 6372 Singelton Jr, Eric 11
3) 6359 Parker, Joshua 11 4) 6329 Henry, Xavien 11
Boys 7-8 Long Jump
CCYTL 2016: % 11-03 3/21/2015 JACKSON THOMPSON, E-1 Track Cl
CCYTL 2015: 11-03 3/21/2015 JACKSON THOMPSON, E-1 Track Cl
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 6282 Anderson, Dewane 8 Track Georgi 7-10.00
2 6339 Kareem, Jakori 8 Track Georgi 6-10.00
3 6374 Smith Jr, Davon 8 Track Georgi 6-08.75
4 6333 Jackson, Devon 8 Track Georgi 5-10.50
Boys 9-10 Long Jump
CCYTL 2016: % 14-03.50 3/21/2015 DEVIN WILLIAMS, JackRabbit T
CCYTL 2015: 14-03.50 3/21/2015 DEVIN WILLIAMS, JackRabbit T
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 6275 Wilkinson, Jeremia 10 Smyrna Elite 13-11.50
2 6210 Thompson, Dylan 10 Saca Youth T 12-01.50
3 6341 Langford, Christia 10 Track Georgi 14-05.00 11-10.00
4 6198 Kelsey, Aaron 9 Saca Youth T 11-07.50
5 6377 Spain, Khyair 10 Track Georgi 11-03.00
6 6008 Campbell, Jaxson 10 Cliftondale 11-01.50
7 6295 Burns, Aidan Ace 9 Track Georgi 10-01.00

Boys 11-12 Long Jump



CCYTL 2016: % 16-00.50 5/3/2014 COLE THORNTON, Xtreme Veloc
CCYTL 2015: 16-00.50 5/3/2014 COLE THORNTON, Xtreme Veloc
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 6385 Tophia, Nagari 12 Track Georgi 13-11.50
2 6372 Singelton Jr, Eric 11 Track Georgi 13-10.50
3 6088 Taylor, Isaiah 12 Elite Speed 13-05.50
4 6015 Jennings, Markel 12 Cliftondale 13-05.25
5 6090 Taylor, Xzaviah 12 Elite Speed 13-01.50
6 6062 Cineas, John 11 Elite Speed 12-07.50
7 6190 Elahee, Christian 11 Saca Youth T 12-03.00
8 6010 Clagette, Jordan 11 Cliftondale 11-10.00
9 6107 Punch, Marcus 12 Mark Trail F 11-06.75
10 6446 Smith, Garrett 11 Woodstock Yo 11-05.00
11 6409 Almond, Niyonn 12 Woodstock Yo 9-01.50
12 6443 Riddle, Jonathan 12 Woodstock Yo 7-00.00
Boys 13-14 Long Jump
CCYTL 2016: % 16-10.50 5/3/2014 BRANDON PRESTON, Pebblebrook
CCYTL 2015: 16-10.50 5/3/2014 BRANDON PRESTON, Pebblebrook
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 6009 Clagette, Brandon 14 Cliftondale 18-00.50%
2 6368 Sandiford, Shawn 14 Track Georgi 15-06.50
3 6200 Mixon, Malik 13 Saca Youth T 15-02.25
4 6064 Fountain, Rashun 13 Elite Speed 14-05.00
5 6449 Sumner, Will 13 Woodstock Yo 13-08.00
Boys 4-6 Triple Jump Standing LJ
CCYTL 2016: % 5-04 3/8/2015 CHRISTOPHER NESMITH, Smyrna Elite
CCYTL 2015: 5-04 3/8/2015 CHRISTOPHER NESMITH, Smyrna Elite
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 6304 Crawford, Zavier 6 Track Georgi 4-07.00
1 6248 Leath, London 6 Smyrna Elite 4-07.00
3 6311 Dotson, Jacob 6 Track Georgi 4-04.75 4-06.00
4 6350 Mcgrew, Trae 6 Track Georgi 4-05.00
5 6396 White Jr, Deante 5 Track Georgi 4-00.00 4-04.00
6 6313 Ellinger, Taurean 5 Track Georgi 4-03.00 4-03.00
6 6103 Curtis-Punch, Zacc 6 Mark Trail F 4-03.00
8 6357 Oliver Jr, Nichola 5 Track Georgi 4-01.00
8 6308 Crumbery, Liam 6 Track Georgi 4-01.00
10 6087 Taylor, Corde' 6 Elite Speed 3-10.00
11 6068 Henderson, Tyler 6 Elite Speed 3-08.00
11 6302 Clay, Da'Von 5 Track Georgi 3-08.00
13 6283 Arnold, Amir 6 Track Georgi 3-07.00
14 6360 Patterson, Kaleb 6 Track Georgi 3-06.00
15 6331 Hrobrowski, Ishmae 6 Track Georgi 2-06.00
Boys 7-8 Triple Jump Standing LJ
CCYTL 2016: % 6-09 3/8/2015 ZAYD ROGAN, Smyrna Elite
CCYTL 2015: 6-09 3/8/2015 ZAYD ROGAN, Smyrna Elite
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 6091 Thomas, Rhari 8 Elite Speed 5-11.00
2 6268 Turner, Lincoln 7 Smyrna Elite 5-01.50
3 6077 Lobdell, Kingston 8 Elite Speed 5-01.00
4 6375 Smoak III, Keith 7 Track Georgi 5-00.00



5 6219 Coleman, Christoph 8 Smyrna Elite 4-06.00
5 6206 Smith II, Christia 8 Saca Youth T 4-06.00
7 6367 Samuel, Josiah 8 Track Georgi 4-04.00
8 6246 Joseph, Malik 7 Smyrna Elite 4-02.00
9 6384 Thompson, Ethan 8 Track Georgi 4-01.00

Boys 9-10 Triple Jump Standing LJ

CCYTL 2016: % 7-09 3/8/2015 JEREMIAH WILKINSON, Smyrna Elite
CCYTL 2015: 7-09 3/8/2015 JEREMIAH WILKINSON, Smyrna Elite
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points

1 6358 Page, Dorian Tre 10 Track Georgi 6-04.00
2 6348 Martin, Lemacio 10 Track Georgi 6-01.00
3 6315 Frett, Talen 9 Track Georgi 5-03.00
4 6241 Jackson, Nicholas 10 Smyrna Elite 4-09.00
5 6194 Fish, Adrian 9 Saca Youth T 4-05.00

Boys 11-12 Triple Jump Standing LJ

CCYTL 2016: % 8-00 5/3/2014 JADEN SEAMON, DATE Eagles
CCYTL 2015: 8-00 5/3/2014 JADEN SEAMON, DATE Eagles
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points

1 6107 Punch, Marcus 12 Mark Trail F 7-00.00
2 6361 Pride Jr., Antonio 11 Track Georgi 6-08.00
2 6227 Edwards, Daniel 12 Smyrna Elite 6-08.00
4 6288 Bing Jr., Jamal 11 Track Georgi 6-06.00
5 6067 Henderson, Collin 11 Elite Speed 6-02.00

Boys 13-14 Triple Jump Standing LJ

CCYTL 2016: % 8-07 3/28/2015 ASHTON DIXON, East Track

CCYTL 2015: 8-07 3/28/2015 ASHTON DIXON, East Track
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 6191 Elahee, Donavan 13 Saca Youth T 7-05.00
2 6256 Odister, Rankin 13 Smyrna Elite 7-02.00
3 6222 DeLoatch, Davin 13 Smyrna Elite 6-10.00
4 6398 Williams, Aaron 13 Track Georgi 6-03.00
5 6224 Derricotte, Logan 13 Smyrna Elite 5-09.00

Boys 11-12 Shot Put

CCYTL 2016: % 29-08 5/3/2014 ANDREW GRANGER, Marietta Tra
CCYTL 2015: 29-08 5/3/2014 ANDREW GRANGER, Marietta Tra
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points

1 6177 Swann, Tyler 12 Pebblebrook 31-09.00 33-04.50%
2 6408 Abraham, Max 12 Woodstock Yo 12-06.75

Boys 13-14 Shot Put

CCYTL 2016: % 45-01 3/21/2015 EBONY JACKSON, The Heat Tra
CCYTL 2015: 45-01 3/21/2015 EBONY JACKSON, The Heat Tra
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points

1 6199 LeCounte, Jylnn 13 Saca Youth T 20-00.00

Boys 7-8 Hammer Throw SBall Throw



CCYTL 2016: % 118-11 5/3/2014 KEMARI NIX, Smyrna Track
CCYTL 2015: 118-11 5/3/2014 KEMARI NIX, Smyrna Track
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 6332 Jackson, Cameron 8 Track Georgi 80-10.50
2 6345 Littles, Jordan Ja 7 Track Georgi 70-09
3 6276 Wilkinson, Robert 7 Smyrna Elite 66-02.50
4 6393 Wells, Mateo 8 Track Georgi 57-00 62-09
5 6206 Smith II, Christia 8 Saca Youth T 50-03
6 6419 Copeland, Logan 7 Woodstock Yo 17-08
Boys 9-10 Hammer Throw SBall Throw
CCYTL 2016: % 161-02 3/6/2016 KEMARI NIX, Cobb Pal
CCYTL 2015: 119-00 3/29/2015  ZACHARY JACKSON, Smyrna Elite
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 6093 Thomas, Tyler 10 Elite Speed 100-01
2 6058 Blakely, Langston 10 Elite Speed 84-06
3 6097 Williams Jr., Farr 10 Elite Speed 72-09
4 6436 Meekins, Malik 9 Woodstock Yo 59-02
5 6440 Reichel, Reed 9 Woodstock Yo 41-03
Boys 11-12 Hammer Throw SBall Throw
CCYTL 2016: % 143-08 3/21/2015 MILES CAMPBELL, E-1 Track Cl
CCYTL 2015: 143-08 3/21/2015 MILES CAMPBELL, E-1 Track Cl
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 6177 Swann, Tyler 12 Pebblebrook 136-10 157-10%
2 6369 Sappington, D'Andr 12 Track Georgi 135-06
3 6181 Woods, Jeffery 12 Pebblebrook 116-04
4 6279 Adegoke, Ethan 11 Track Georgi 112-09 114-02
5 6215 Boyle, Tanner 12 Smyrna Elite 109-10
6 6437 Meekins, Rickie 12 Woodstock Yo 103-08
7 6134 Byrd, Christopher 12 Pebblebrook 103-02.50
8 6380 Stewart, JaCorey 11 Track Georgi 101-04 102-02
9 6286 Banks IV, James 11 Track Georgi 99-06
Boys 13-14 Hammer Throw SBall Throw
CCYTL 2016: % 185-00 5/3/2014 KHATI ROBINSON, Smyrna Track
CCYTL 2015: 185-00 5/3/2014 KHATI ROBINSON, Smyrna Track
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 6386 Tribble, Marquesio 14 Track Georgi 125-10
2 6245 James, Jackson 14 Smyrna Elite 124-07
3 6278 Williams, Matthew 13 Smyrna Elite 118-05
4 6222 DeLoatch, Davin 13 Smyrna Elite 116-02
5 6434 Longshore, Rod 13 Woodstock Yo 83-10
6 6199 LeCounte, Jylnn 13 Saca Youth T 53-03
Mixed 4-6 4x75 Meter Relay 4x75M Relay
CCYTL 2016: % 47.04 3/5/2016 PEAK PERFORMANCE SOUTH, Peak Perform
Team Seed Finals Points
1 Track Georgia 'A' 1:06.94
1) 6283 Arnold, Amir 6 2) 6331 Hrobrowski, Ishmael 6

3) 6304 Crawford,
5) 6311 Dotson, Jacob 6

Zavier 6

4) 6360 Patterson, Kaleb 6

6) 6350 Mcgrew, Trae 6



2 Pebblebrook Jr Falcons Track 'A' 1:14.52
1) 6147 Gallegos, Yolanda 6 2) 6152 Hall, Cailee 5
3) 6169 Richards, Harlee 5 4) 6158 Lindsey, Zoe 6



